
3YO & older, earnings $2,153 - $8,613. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 6:20 AM Eastern /5:20 AM Central /3:20 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 PRINCESS MÄRTHA 2140-1 Trainer: Jennifer Persson (13-1-2-2, 8%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 1 2 1
Life 10 1 2 2 $8,3985, black mare, by Ready Cash - Princess Tilly - Look de Star Driver: Mats E Djuse (114-19-15-19, 17%)

09Dec25-6 Gävle ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:15.6 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 20.3 0:37.8 2:42.0 2.83 Djuse, M cc 1- Camille Adi, 2- Princess Märtha, 3- Yay
06Nov25-4 Örebro ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.0 1:15.4 0:39.1 0:38.0 2:39.7 FIN 1 0:38.0 2:39.7 3.62 Persson, J cc 1- Princess Märtha, 2- M.T.Uxor, 3- Sherri Se
06Oct25-9 Romme ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:38.5 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 02.4 0:38.1 2:43.1 65.01 Paldan, R cc 1- Peaceful Day, 2- Winona, 3- Lavazza Sisu
21May25-4 Hagmyren ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.4 1:16.9 0:38.4 0:37.9 2:43.7 FIN d 1:58.5 1.96 Skoglund, R cc 1- Timotejs NiceTime, 2- Chief Lane, 3- Storma
23Apr25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.0 1:15.7 0:36.1 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 02.7 0:38.1 2:43.0 28.29 Skoglund, R cc 1- Recycle Cash, 2- Jewel in the Crown, 3- Loviseholms Its Me

2 SOLKATTENS TURE 2140-2 Trainer: Robert Wilhelmsson (18-2-2-5, 11%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $3,768
2025 3 1 0 0 $4,629
Life 4 2 0 0 $8,3984, bay brown gelding, by Who's Who - Cosette Pontmercy - Running Sea Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (123-21-22-16, 17%)

15Jan26-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:17.6 0:36.7 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 1 0:38.1 2:43.3 5.05 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Solkattens Ture, 2- Cala Mayor, 3- D'artagnan Awec
01Dec25-1 Romme ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:18.5 0:36.5 0:38.6 2:45.2 FIN 1 0:38.6 2:45.2 7.52 Skoglund, R cc 1- Solkattens Ture, 2- Princessfromheaven, 3- Kiramy
07Nov25-1 Rättvik ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:38.2 1:17.3 0:37.0 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 04.1 0:39.2 2:47.7 63.80 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Loke Burge, 2- Miss Superstar, 3- Lime Lane
28Oct25-2 Gävle ft 2140/11 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.6 1:18.6 0:39.2 0:38.6 2:45.5 FIN 02.9 0:39.3 2:48.4 10.22 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Oitavos, 2- Mona Lisa Bond, 3- Happy Pride
09Oct25-15 Gävle ft 2140/5 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:39.3 2:48.4 No Bets Wilhelmsson, R – –

3 SMASH IS SMASH 2140-3 Trainer: Thommy Enberg (2-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $915
2025 3 1 2 0 $5,511
Life 4 1 2 1 $6,4264, bay brown mare, by Mosaique Face - Gameplayer - Up Front Larry Driver: Thommy Enberg (14-1-0-1, 7%)

12Jan26-2 Umåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.5 1:17.0 0:38.2 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 31.5 0:38.5 2:44.9 5.44 Enberg, T cc 1- Schuster, 2- Watch Out, 3- Smash is Smash
10Dec25-5 Bergsåker sl 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:18.8 0:40.1 0:39.9 2:50.8 FIN 20.3 0:40.0 2:51.1 2.39 Djuse, M cc 1- Perfect Girl Boko, 2- Smash is Smash, 3- Shivers
17Nov25-8 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.7 1:18.8 0:38.5 0:38.1 2:44.9 FIN 20 0:38.5 2:44.9 13.88 Enberg, T cc 1- Quince, 2- Smash is Smash, 3- L.A.'sBlackMillion
02Nov25-7 Orkla ft 2300 Vault Std 0:40.0 1:57.2 FIN 1 0:40.0 1:58.5 2.31 Enberg, T – – 1- Smash is Smash, 3- Florence B.
26Aug25-13 Östersund ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:40.7 2:54.3 No Bets Enberg, T – –

4 NEESKENS BOKO 2140-4 Trainer: Ida Larsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 5 1 0 0 $3,014
Life 14 2 0 1 $7,6446, bay gelding, by Robert Bi - Sue Boko - Yankee Glide Driver: Henrik Kihle (36-0-0-3, 0%)

21Jan26-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:15.2 0:37.9 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 05 0:38.9 2:46.7 106.85 Kihle, H cc 1- Lindendale's Iris, 2- Galleon, 3- Vini Vici T.P.
11Sep25-2 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.3 1:15.7 0:36.3 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 0 2:32.4 64.17 Kihle, H CC 1- Global Good Girl, 2- Budbee Pellini, 3- R.F.M.Levina
19Aug25-6 Solänget ft 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:40.2 1:20.5 0:39.5 2:50.6 FIN 51.9 0:39.5 2:52.5 10.73 Svensson, H CC 1- Oakmont, 2- Crazy Janey, 3- Atticus
04Aug25-8 Hagmyren ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:41.3 1:20.5 0:39.3 0:39.5 2:49.0 FIN 1 0:39.5 2:49.0 2.88 Kihle, H CC 1- Neeskens Boko, 2- Cindy Bris, 3- Insert de Source
30Apr25-1 Bergsåker ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.0 1:16.9 0:39.5 0:39.1 2:47.3 FIN 42.1 0:39.2 2:49.4 17.38 Ohlsson, U CC 1- Super Sonic, 2- Ottens Magoo, 3- Star Livin

5 ALFHILD BURGE 2140-5 Trainer: Mikael Cedergren (17-0-0-2, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 6 0 0 2 $3,757
Life 14 0 0 3 $7,9575, bay mare, by Who's Who - Virginia Zet - Credit Winner Driver: Mikael Cedergren (7-0-0-1, 0%)

22Jan26-8 Bollnäs ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 1:15.8 0:37.1 0:37.5 2:03.2 FIN 02.7 0:38.4 2:05.9 55.27 Lönn, L cc 1- Pocahontas Boko, 2- Odin Eck, 3- Uncle Wilson
28Oct25-13 Gävle ft 2140/1 Vault QuaM 2:31.9 FIN 2 2:32.4 No Bets Larsson, M – –
14Sep25-4 Hagmyren ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.8 1:15.1 0:38.2 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 03.9 0:38.9 2:46.4 83.56 Cedergren, E CC 1- O.P.'s Emmy, 2- Fixa Vendil, 3- La Fiesta Pellini
23Aug25-4 Hagmyren ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:42.8 1:22.9 0:37.5 0:39.6 2:49.7 FIN 42.8 0:39.9 2:52.5 3.95 Cedergren, E CC 1- Totti Barosso, 2- Burse Berra, 3- Mary Chain
12Jul25-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:15.3 0:37.5 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 63.8 0:38.3 2:44.1 12.34 Kylin Blom, O CC 1- VilliamSon B.B., 2- Laststarinheaven, 3- Kif Kif Lascaux

6 MR MOUSTACHE 2140-6 Trainer: Micael Snar (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 12 0 1 1 $8,021
Life 13 0 1 1 $8,1834, black stallion, by Cristal Money - Marvi Bi - Equinox Bi Driver: Olle Alsén (17-3-0-4, 18%)

19Jan26-6 Romme ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:16.0 0:38.0 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN d 2:32.4 9.57 Lilius, M cc 1- M.T.Urus, 2- Geisha Road Grif, 3- Intotheshinykosmos
29Dec25-10 Romme ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:18.0 0:36.5 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN d 2:32.4 22.08 Björk, J cc 1- Maharadona, 2- Alandias Philip, 3- Justcantgetenough
15Dec25-1 Romme ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.5 1:16.5 0:37.5 0:37.5 2:42.1 FIN 41.2 0:38.1 2:43.3 33.49 Lilius, M cc 1- Los del Rio Sisu, 2- Global Goldcard, 3- Crazy Good I.D.
28Nov25-1 Romme ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.0 1:22.0 0:38.0 0:39.2 2:48.0 FIN 20.6 0:39.0 2:48.6 15.93 Lilius, M cc 1- Lugnets Ametrin, 2- Mr Moustache, 3- Memphis
03Sep25-5 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.7 1:14.2 0:37.4 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 31.9 0:37.6 2:40.9 59.97 Skoglund, R Cc 1- Midnight Sun F.R., 2- Game Stop, 3- Mr Moustache

7 ARTHENA 2140-7 Trainer: Lotta Persson (5-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 14 0 1 1 $5,771
Life 17 0 1 1 $6,8476, chestnut mare, by Flocki d'Aurcy - Carmen - S.J.'s Caviar Driver: Lotta Persson (5-0-0-1, 0%)

18Jan26-4 Gävle sl 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:17.5 0:37.7 0:38.7 2:45.7 FIN 04.6 0:39.8 2:50.3 86.77 Persson, L cc 1- Roy, 2- Bokono Garde, 3- Lime Lane
03Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:40.1 1:16.8 0:39.2 0:38.2 2:45.1 FIN 62.8 0:39.2 2:47.9 7.10 Persson, L cc 1- Flashing Lights, 2- Discovery W.F., 3- Twinkle Toes
16Nov25-3 Romme ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:14.0 0:37.7 0:37.5 2:40.5 FIN 42.3 0:38.0 2:42.8 225.81 Persson, L cc 1- Florenz G., 2- Will de Zeun, 3- Sandstorm
07Nov25-2 Rättvik ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.2 1:18.3 0:35.9 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 81.8 0:38.3 2:44.2 55.74 Persson, L cc 1- Dania Gel, 2- Cuarto de B., 3- Peaceful Day
26Oct25-8 Rättvik ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:39.9 1:18.8 0:38.0 0:38.7 2:45.6 FIN 20.1 0:38.7 2:45.7 14.02 Persson, L cc 1- Quadrille Laday, 2- Arthena, 3- Sandsjöns Aquila

8 HANKYPANKY READLER 2140-8 Trainer: Ulf Lundqvist (2-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 1 0 $2,853
2025 2 1 0 1 $5,222
Life 4 1 1 1 $8,0754, bay gelding, by Readly Express - Hankypanky Peyton - Going Kronos Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (87-10-12-8, 11%)

21Jan26-2 Solvalla sl 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:39.4 1:18.5 0:36.9 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 20.3 0:38.2 2:43.5 5.64 Skoglund, R cc 1- Golden Yolk, 2- Hankypanky Readler, 3- Horrendous Volcano
15Jan26-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:17.6 0:36.7 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN d 2:32.4 3.06 Skoglund, R cc 1- Solkattens Ture, 2- Cala Mayor, 3- D'artagnan Awec
15Dec25-6 Romme ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:19.0 0:38.5 0:38.7 2:45.7 FIN 1 0:38.7 2:45.7 2.04 Skoglund, R cc 1- Hankypanky Readler, 2- Messi Silver, 3- The Great Love
04Dec25-1 Gävle ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:37.1 1:17.6 0:36.2 0:38.8 2:46.3 FIN 30.5 0:38.9 2:46.8 7.47 Skoglund, R cc 1- Vini Vici T.P., 2- Myrsjös Qarin, 3- Hankypanky Readler
10Nov25-13 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:40.0 2:51.1 No Bets Arvidsson, S – –

9 MR YODA 2140-9 Trainer: Katrin K Frick (5-1-1-0, 20%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 12 0 1 0 $4,177
Life 14 0 1 0 $5,1895, bay gelding, by Cash Gamble - Pelas Chloe - From Above Driver: Katrin K Frick (9-1-1-0, 11%)

19Jan26-5 Romme ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 1:18.5 0:37.7 0:38.7 2:45.8 FIN 51 0:38.9 2:46.8 137.81 Frick, K cc 1- Our Own Style, 2- Gaby Love Winner, 3- Emerald Broline
22Dec25-5 Romme ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:15.0 0:37.5 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 02.7 0:38.6 2:45.4 59.70 Frick, K cc 1- Västerbo Hawkeye, 2- Sharp Business, 3- Carrego
15Dec25-9 Romme ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:37.5 1:17.0 0:39.0 0:38.8 2:46.2 FIN 20.1 0:38.8 2:46.3 12.61 Frick, K cc 1- Rusa Tooma, 2- Mr Yoda, 3- Justice
26Nov25-5 Romme ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.2 1:15.5 0:37.7 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 62.9 0:38.6 2:45.4 42.91 Frick, K cc 1- Classic Racer, 2- Cujo, 3- Kiss My Feet
08Jun25-3 Hagmyren ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:37.9 1:17.1 0:37.2 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 72.3 0:38.7 2:45.6 77.09 Frick, K cc 1- Lumbermans Malte, 2- Lavazza Dee, 3- Diggiloo Diggiley

10 TOTTI BAROSSO 2140-10 Trainer: Jonathan Gustafsson (6-0-4-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 2 0 1
Life 11 2 0 1 $7,6335, bay gelding, by Campo Bahia - Pippa Barosso - Goetmals Wood Driver: Hannah Gustavsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

26Nov25-4 Romme ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:16.0 0:36.0 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 03 0:38.2 2:43.4 20.57 Gustavsson, H cC 1- Romulus Diablo, 2- Krut, 3- Iamwhatiam
09Nov25-9 Umåker ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:37.7 1:17.0 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 30.1 0:38.0 2:42.9 6.72 Gustavsson, H cC 1- Edes Coktail, 2- Sacrebleu, 3- Totti Barosso
27Oct25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.8 1:16.1 0:38.7 0:38.3 2:44.0 FIN 1 0:38.3 2:44.0 4.32 Gustavsson, H cc 1- Totti Barosso, 2- Long Leg, 3- Helena G.A.
12Sep25-3 Färjestad ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:16.6 0:36.8 0:37.8 2:43.6 FIN 82.2 0:38.7 2:45.8 18.81 Gustavsson, H cc 1- Lucky Luciano N.O., 2- Kobra, 3- Lucky Jaam
23Aug25-4 Hagmyren ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:42.8 1:22.9 0:37.5 0:39.6 2:49.7 FIN 1 0:39.6 2:49.7 6.28 Gustavsson, H cc 1- Totti Barosso, 2- Burse Berra, 3- Mary Chain

11 PRINCE A'LIR 2140-11 Trainer: Thomas Lönn (4-1-0-0, 25%)
2026 2 1 0 0 $4,349
2025 2 0 0 2 $2,368
Life 4 1 0 2 $6,7184, chestnut gelding, by Maharajah - Love A'lir - Love You Driver: Linus Lönn (15-2-1-0, 13%)

18Jan26-4 Gävle sl 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:17.5 0:37.7 0:38.7 2:45.7 FIN 60.9 0:38.9 2:46.6 11.20 Lönn, L cc 1- Roy, 2- Bokono Garde, 3- Lime Lane
05Jan26-1 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.3 1:20.3 0:36.7 0:38.8 2:46.3 FIN 1 0:38.8 2:46.3 8.50 Lönn, L cc 1- Prince A'lir, 2- Andy Field, 3- Red Bull Boko
15Dec25-5 Romme ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.5 1:19.5 0:37.5 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 30.4 0:39.1 2:47.5 5.66 Lilius, M cc 1- Large Level, 2- Zsa Zsa Nova, 3- Prince A'lir
03Dec25-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.8 1:17.7 0:35.9 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 36.6 0:39.2 2:48.0 12.58 Lönn, L cc 1- Hell of a Guy, 2- Alfred Gratien, 3- Prince A'lir
24Oct25-15 Bollnäs sl 2140/1 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:40.5 2:53.6 No Bets Lönn, L – –

12 PERFECT GIRL BOKO (NL) 2140-12 Trainer: Markus Pihlström (22-4-6-1, 18%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 5 1 1 0 $5,123
Life 12 1 2 0 $7,9984, bay mare, by Yarrah Boko - J.C.Josie - American Native Driver: Marcus Lilius (57-6-6-2, 11%)

04Jan26-2 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:17.6 0:37.9 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 01.4 0:38.6 2:45.3 8.20 Lilius, M cc 1- Lore Lane, 2- Havanna's Filur, 3- Wilde Bill
10Dec25-5 Bergsåker sl 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:18.8 0:40.1 0:39.9 2:50.8 FIN 1 0:39.9 2:50.8 4.39 Lilius, M cc 1- Perfect Girl Boko, 2- Smash is Smash, 3- Shivers
05Dec25-3 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:18.3 0:37.2 0:38.9 2:46.6 FIN 06.7 0:40.5 2:53.3 2.44 Lilius, M cc 1- Havanna's Filur, 2- Hackels Lumiere, 3- Sphagnum Art
30Jun25-7 Rättvik ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:38.9 1:17.6 0:36.6 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 02.5 0:38.6 2:45.5 3.23 Djuse, M cc 1- Artus B., 2- Urban Profile, 3- Sapphire Brodda
10May25-3 Wolvega ft 2100 Auto Std 1:56.1 FIN d 1:56.3 8.10 Tesselaar, D – –

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V4-1
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 207 m
Home stretch width: 20,9 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 26
Seasonal track

Monday // February 02 // 2026BOLLNÄS

1



Delningsproposition - Spårtrappa

3YO & older, earnings $5,383 - $53,836. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 6:42 AM Eastern /5:42 AM Central /3:42 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 ÖNNES JERVEN M.M. 2140-1 Trainer: Mikael Cedergren (17-0-0-2, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 12 0 1 2 $7,041
Life 18 2 2 3 $13,2865, black gelding, by Tekno Jerven - Beda Viking - Järvsöviking Driver: Linus Lönn (15-2-1-0, 13%)

22Jan26-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:45.2 3:13.5 FIN 02.6 0:45.8 3:16.1 86.33 Lönn, L cc 1- Finnskog Zizu, 2- Lassas Vårvina, 3- Måns W.J.
23Aug25-5 Hagmyren ft 2160/2 Vault Yr 	 $1,615 0:47.5 1:33.1 0:44.6 0:45.2 3:15.4 FIN 41.6 0:45.6 3:17.0 No Bets Persson, E cc 1- Optandsprinsen, 2- Rackarkurt, 3- Franko M.R.
04Aug25-3 Hagmyren ft 2640/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:46.7 1:32.1 0:44.6 0:45.5 4:00.3 FIN 72.2 0:45.9 4:02.5 31.38 Kihle, H cc 1- Nord Alma, 2- Optandsprinsen, 3- Sol Flamma
13Jul25-2 Hagmyren ft 2640/3 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:48.1 1:33.5 0:41.8 0:45.0 3:59.3 FIN 64.9 0:46.2 4:04.2 25.82 Kihle, H cc 1- Emil A.Y., 2- Optandsprinsen, 3- Vete Tusan R.F.
20Jun25-4 Hagmyren ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:43.4 2:22.5 FIN 08 0:45.9 2:30.5 18.54 Kihle, H cc 1- Lill Fredrik, 2- Bronn K.A., 3- Optandsprinsen

2 KLACK KLÖVER 2140-2 Trainer: Joakim Reiser (15-0-1-3, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 1 $1,991
2025 13 2 0 2 $10,853
Life 21 2 0 3 $15,1385, black gelding, by Ängsborken - Klack Ella - Elding Driver: Henrik Kihle (36-0-0-3, 0%)

22Jan26-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:45.2 3:13.5 FIN 40.8 0:45.4 3:14.3 22.95 Kihle, H cc 1- Finnskog Zizu, 2- Lassas Vårvina, 3- Måns W.J.
04Jan26-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:42.4 1:28.5 0:44.3 0:44.8 3:11.9 FIN 31.4 0:45.1 3:13.3 8.87 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Hulte Rebecca, 2- Klack Milton, 3- Klack Klöver
21Dec25-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:45.0 1:30.7 0:44.6 0:45.0 3:12.9 FIN 30.2 0:45.1 3:13.1 22.32 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Sigrid B., 2- Klack Milton, 3- Klack Klöver
28Nov25-2 Romme ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:44.5 1:31.0 0:45.5 0:45.7 3:15.6 FIN 41.5 0:46.0 3:17.1 11.39 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Stjernbest, 2- Brenne Maja, 3- Grislerappen G.L.
28Oct25-5 Gävle ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:45.3 1:31.0 0:45.4 0:45.5 3:14.8 FIN 06.3 0:47.0 3:21.1 15.95 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Grevinnan Stöen, 2- Stjärne Jerva, 3- Pyseidon

3 PRÖYZEN (NO) 2140-3 Trainer: Jan-Olov Persson (14-2-1-1, 14%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 0 3 3
Life 14 0 3 3 $15,4944, bay stallion, by Järvsörappen - Smedheim Snerta - Slettvoll Rambo Driver: Marcus Lilius (57-6-6-2, 11%)

13Dec25-1 Östersund sl 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:47.5 1:32.1 0:45.2 0:45.1 3:14.8 FIN 30.7 0:45.7 3:15.5 36.02 Forss, M cc 1- Py Viking, 2- Casper A.Y., 3- Pröyzen
18Nov25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:45.7 1:30.0 0:43.5 3:09.9 FIN 64.2 0:45.3 3:14.1 42.47 Kihle, H cc 1- Ängsrask, 2- Guli Kasper, 3- Py Viking
26Oct25-5 Umåker ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:47.2 1:31.7 0:43.9 3:11.3 FIN 74.5 0:45.7 3:15.8 56.28 Torvinen, H cc 1- Ängsrask, 2- Bato Prinsen, 3- Kattelbo Elon
10Oct25-4 Umåker ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:39.0 1:18.5 0:45.9 3:18.5 FIN 30.1 0:46.4 3:18.6 7.42 Forss, M cc 1- Andre Walter J.M., 2- Slotts Guli Rex, 3- Pröyzen
19Sep25-4 Bergsåker ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:45.1 1:31.9 0:44.3 0:44.1 3:12.5 FIN 73.9 0:45.4 3:16.4 18.58 Djuse, M cc 1- Kattelbo Elon, 2- Jonases Lykka, 3- Andre Walter J.M.

4 TEGALLO 2140-4 Trainer: Kajsa Frick (14-2-1-1, 14%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $4,306
2025 15 0 0 2 $9,507
Life 22 1 0 2 $16,5175, black gelding, by Galileo - Teknodiva - Tekno Odin Driver: Kajsa Frick (27-2-2-1, 7%)

02Jan26-6 Romme ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:44.5 1:31.5 0:47.0 0:46.5 3:19.2 FIN 1 0:46.5 3:19.2 6.51 Frick, K cc 1- Tegallo, 2- Pegasus, 3- Azrael R.B.
22Dec25-8 Romme ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:47.0 1:32.0 0:43.7 0:44.2 3:12.9 FIN 73.1 0:45.8 3:16.0 48.45 Frick, K cc 1- Ragnar W., 2- Jocke Tabac, 3- Lex Ington
28Nov25-3 Romme ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:45.2 1:32.5 0:45.0 0:46.0 3:17.2 FIN 64.3 0:47.1 3:21.5 13.13 Frick, K cc 1- Tangen Julius, 2- Monster Loke, 3- Furderud Tutta
16Nov25-4 Romme ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:46.5 1:34.0 0:44.9 0:45.8 3:17.8 FIN 30.9 0:46.0 3:18.7 114.28 Frick, K cc 1- Lex Ington, 2- Hulte Rebecca, 3- Tegallo
23Oct25-5 Romme ft 1680/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:48.2 1:32.5 0:44.5 0:44.6 2:29.9 FIN 07.1 0:46.7 2:37.0 101.34 Frick, K cc 1- Åsanyxa, 2- Kattens Dunder, 3- Fakså Ö.K.

5 KLACK GNISTRA 2140-5 Trainer: Joakim Reiser (15-0-1-3, 0%)
2026 2 0 1 0 $2,045
2025 10 0 0 1 $4,866
Life 27 0 2 1 $17,1955, black mare, by Tekno Eld - Klack Molly - Mörtvedt Jerkeld Driver: Joakim Reiser (1-0-1-0, 0%)

13Jan26-8 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:46.1 1:30.5 0:46.6 0:45.5 3:14.7 FIN 0 2:32.4 4.94 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Vejmo Märta, 2- Ava Inga, 3- Grislerappen G.L.
05Jan26-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:46.4 1:33.6 0:45.1 0:45.7 3:15.7 FIN 21.5 0:46.0 3:17.2 36.13 Reiser, J cc 1- Måns W.J., 2- Klack Gnistra, 3- Lassas Vårvina
21Dec25-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/13 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:45.0 1:30.7 0:44.6 0:45.0 3:12.9 FIN 40.9 0:45.3 3:13.8 112.62 Reiser, J cc 1- Sigrid B., 2- Klack Milton, 3- Klack Klöver
12Dec25-4 Bollnäs ft 1660/10 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:45.9 1:29.9 0:44.3 0:44.7 2:26.6 FIN 62.8 0:45.0 2:29.4 121.88 Reiser, J cc 1- Eld Donna, 2- Lill Tesla, 3- Lassas Vårvina
09Oct25-7 Gävle ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:47.0 1:31.1 0:44.0 0:43.8 3:11.0 FIN 08.1 0:45.6 3:19.1 160.91 Reiser, J cc 1- Lille Rose G.L., 2- Mynta V.S., 3- Kjempa Re

6 SLOTTS SÖTA 2140-6 Trainer: Jan-Olov Åberg (8-1-0-1, 13%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 20 1 0 1 $9,712
Life 31 1 2 1 $17,6265, black mare, by Solör Stegg - Langlands Maja - Moe Odin Driver: Jan-Olov Åberg (6-1-1-0, 17%)

22Jan26-7 Bollnäs ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:44.2 1:29.7 0:44.5 0:44.6 2:26.4 FIN 01.9 0:45.2 2:28.3 32.69 Åberg, J cc 1- Tangen Julius, 2- Lill Tesla, 3- Finnskog Lizzie
26Oct25-6 Rättvik ft 1640/3 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:45.3 1:27.6 0:43.0 0:43.0 2:23.0 FIN 06.1 0:45.4 2:29.1 23.78 Åberg, J cc 1- Hammars Jonte, 2- Klocksve D.Under, 3- Vejmo Martin
07Oct25-6 Bollnäs ft 1680/1 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:47.2 1:30.2 0:44.2 0:44.5 2:26.0 FIN 44.6 0:44.8 2:30.6 9.39 Åberg, J cc 1- Vejmo Kungen, 2- Fröken Artig, 3- Ragnar W.
29Sep25-5 Bollnäs ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:45.9 1:30.3 0:46.1 0:44.5 3:12.5 FIN 40.9 0:44.7 3:13.4 12.04 Åberg, J cc 1- Monster Kenneth, 2- Ingemar H.L., 3- Oddfax
19Sep25-6 Bergsåker ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:47.3 1:32.4 0:44.9 0:44.7 3:15.1 FIN 31.3 0:45.4 3:16.4 16.12 Åberg, J cc 1- Klack Emma, 2- N.Svea, 3- Slotts Söta

7 VEJMO MÄRTA 2140-7 Trainer: Jörgen E Berglund (12-1-1-0, 8%)
2026 2 1 0 0 $4,629
2025 14 1 4 0 $8,064
Life 38 2 6 4 $20,9856, bay mare, by Tekno Kongen - Stensvik Serine - Spikeld Driver: Thommy Enberg (14-1-0-1, 7%)

21Jan26-2 Bergsåker ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:46.3 1:31.7 0:44.3 0:44.5 3:12.4 FIN 73 0:45.2 3:15.4 38.39 Enberg, T cc 1- Ullabella, 2- Hulte Rebecca, 3- Söyset Norah
13Jan26-8 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:46.1 1:30.5 0:46.6 0:45.5 3:14.7 FIN 1 0:45.5 3:14.7 20.77 Enberg, T cc 1- Vejmo Märta, 2- Ava Inga, 3- Grislerappen G.L.
28Dec25-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:47.4 1:32.8 0:44.6 0:45.9 3:16.4 FIN 20.3 0:45.9 3:16.7 16.44 Enberg, T cc 1- Ava Inga, 2- Vejmo Märta, 3- Önnes Tekno
04Dec25-2 Östersund ft 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:45.4 3:16.3 FIN 85.9 0:46.4 3:22.2 45.90 Blekkan, J cc 1- Hulte Rebecca, 2- Villnorsken, 3- Grislerappen G.L.
28Nov25-2 Romme ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:44.5 1:31.0 0:45.5 0:45.7 3:15.6 FIN 61.5 0:46.0 3:17.1 55.63 Alsén, O cc 1- Stjernbest, 2- Brenne Maja, 3- Grislerappen G.L.

8 KLACK IMRE 2140-8 Trainer: Joakim Reiser (15-0-1-3, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 13 0 0 2 $6,751
Life 41 0 4 4 $24,3126, black gelding, by Ingbest - Klack Molly - Mörtvedt Jerkeld Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (87-10-12-8, 11%)

22Jan26-7 Bollnäs ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:44.2 1:29.7 0:44.5 0:44.6 2:26.4 FIN 02.8 0:45.5 2:29.2 37.65 Kylin Blom, O cc 1- Tangen Julius, 2- Lill Tesla, 3- Finnskog Lizzie
15Sep25-1 Dannero sl 2660/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:46.4 1:32.5 0:46.0 4:03.1 FIN 06.4 0:46.9 4:09.5 53.16 Reiser, J cc 1- Kos Best, 2- Tåsjö Teddy, 3- Lill Alf
29Aug25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:43.3 1:28.6 0:44.1 3:08.9 FIN 51.5 0:44.5 3:10.4 53.93 Kylin Blom, O cC 1- Moe Kan, 2- Optandsprinsen, 3- Holms Loke
13Jul25-2 Hagmyren ft 2680/4 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:48.1 1:33.5 0:41.8 0:45.0 3:59.3 FIN 76.2 0:45.8 4:05.5 67.65 Reiser, J cC 1- Emil A.Y., 2- Optandsprinsen, 3- Vete Tusan R.F.
04Jul25-6 Bergsåker ft 2640/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:46.5 1:32.3 0:43.4 0:44.5 3:56.8 FIN 02.7 0:45.3 3:59.5 34.37 Reiser, J cc 1- Tekno Britta, 2- Nordprins, 3- Brenne Bingo

9 GULI KASPER 2140-9 Trainer: Jan-Olov Persson (14-2-1-1, 14%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 2 3 0
Life 9 2 3 0 $18,7354, black stallion, by Tekno Odin - Havängs Brummelisa - Lome Elden Driver: Mats E Djuse (114-19-15-19, 17%)

13Dec25-1 Östersund sl 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:47.5 1:32.1 0:45.2 0:45.1 3:14.8 FIN 41 0:45.3 3:15.8 2.00 Djuse, M cc 1- Py Viking, 2- Casper A.Y., 3- Pröyzen
18Nov25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:45.7 1:30.0 0:43.5 3:09.9 FIN 20 0:44.3 3:09.9 5.81 Djuse, M cc 1- Ängsrask, 2- Guli Kasper, 3- Py Viking
07Nov25-9 Rättvik ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:46.5 1:32.6 0:43.4 0:45.1 3:15.0 FIN 1 0:45.1 3:15.0 2.59 Skoglund, R cc 1- Guli Kasper, 2- Lollo Lou, 3- Beguro
03Oct25-3 Rättvik ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:46.6 1:30.8 0:46.6 0:45.9 3:16.7 FIN 20.3 0:45.6 3:17.0 6.02 Persson, J cc 1- Lykkje Trolla, 2- Guli Kasper, 3- Haws Oddvar
26Aug25-7 Gävle ft 1660/8 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:44.9 1:30.4 0:46.4 0:45.6 2:31.4 FIN 51.9 0:46.1 2:33.3 3.75 Persson, J cc 1- Myllkärrs Fia, 2- Mana Erling, 3- Haaland

10 KRINGLERS LETTFOT (NO) 2140-10 Trainer: Michael Frick (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 14 1 1 0 $4,791
Life 45 1 4 1 $20,8027, light bay gelding, by Smedheim Solan - Joran - Moe Odin Driver: Katrin K Frick (9-1-1-0, 11%)

02Jan26-6 Romme ft 2180/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:44.5 1:31.5 0:47.0 0:46.5 3:19.2 FIN 44.6 0:46.7 3:23.8 42.89 Frick, K cc 1- Tegallo, 2- Pegasus, 3- Azrael R.B.
29Dec25-8 Romme ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:43.2 1:28.5 0:44.5 0:44.4 2:25.8 FIN 85.8 0:46.2 2:31.6 36.22 Frick, K cc 1- Monster Mohikan, 2- Juni Oscar, 3- Bessa A.C.
22Dec25-8 Romme ft 2180/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:47.0 1:32.0 0:43.7 0:44.2 3:12.9 FIN 07.9 0:46.0 3:20.8 87.50 Frick, K cc 1- Ragnar W., 2- Jocke Tabac, 3- Lex Ington
07Dec25-14 Romme sl 2160/1 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:46.9 3:22.5 No Bets Frick, K – –
07Nov25-4 Rättvik ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:46.4 1:28.7 0:44.2 0:43.4 3:12.8 FIN d 1:56.3 38.76 Frick, K cc 1- Eldida, 2- Starkotter, 3- M.P.Atlas

11 BERYLL 2140-11 Trainer: Peter Eriksson (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 1 $1,345
2025 4 0 1 0 $4,349
Life 21 3 1 1 $22,9236, black mare, by Art Kjarvald - Lassas Busan - Håkon Jo Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (123-21-22-16, 17%)

21Jan26-2 Bergsåker ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:46.3 1:31.7 0:44.3 0:44.5 3:12.4 FIN d 2:32.4 49.20 Edin, S cc 1- Ullabella, 2- Hulte Rebecca, 3- Söyset Norah
08Jan26-1 Gävle ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:44.9 1:29.5 0:44.8 0:44.7 3:11.6 FIN 31.8 0:45.2 3:13.4 12.49 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Lille Rose G.L., 2- Tangen Julius, 3- Beryll
12Dec25-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:44.6 1:30.1 0:43.9 0:44.6 3:11.2 FIN 71.9 0:45.1 3:13.1 26.29 Djuse, M cc 1- Hulte Rebecca, 2- Tangen Julius, 3- Troll Rapp
03Dec25-10 Bergsåker ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:43.6 1:28.2 0:45.8 0:44.6 2:26.4 FIN 60.8 0:44.9 2:27.2 18.26 Edin, S cc 1- Casper A.Y., 2- Ymer Dox, 3- Sillre Meja
06Nov25-2 Gävle ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:46.7 1:31.0 0:44.3 0:44.5 3:10.6 FIN 52.5 0:44.7 3:13.1 11.37 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Hulte Madeleine, 2- Vejmo Kungen, 3- Troll Rapp

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V4-2
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 207 m
Home stretch width: 20,9 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 26
Seasonal track

Monday // February 02 // 2026BOLLNÄS

2



Spår efter startpoäng

3YO & older, earnings $21,534 - $49,529. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 7:04 AM Eastern /6:04 AM Central /4:04 AM Pacific

: 1640 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 ARES 1640-1 Trainer: Erik Lindegren (15-0-0-2, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $969
2025 24 1 3 1 $13,992
Life 68 5 7 4 $45,2167, black gelding, by Lavec Kronos - Ninepoints Ariel - Good As Gold Driver: Erik Lindegren (16-0-0-2, 0%)

13Jan26-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:15.8 0:37.8 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 01.4 0:37.7 2:41.6 85.85 Lindegren, E cc 1- Hunting Sober, 2- Mon's Daybreak, 3- Adrianunow
02Jan26-8 Romme ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 1:16.0 0:36.0 0:37.2 2:02.1 FIN 41.2 0:37.6 2:03.3 42.68 Lindegren, E cc 1- Mansa Musa Mearas, 2- Brilliant Kid, 3- Heineken
18Dec25-3 Gävle ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.8 1:12.6 0:37.3 0:36.7 2:00.3 FIN d 2:32.4 55.87 Björk, J cc 1- Mellby Minerva, 2- Myth's Legacy, 3- Edlas Thunderbolt
09Dec25-4 Gävle ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.3 0:36.8 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 02 0:37.8 2:41.7 93.79 Lindegren, E cc 1- Boomtown, 2- Global Email, 3- Urano Unico
17Oct25-5 Gävle ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 06.2 0:38.3 2:44.1 43.27 Andersson, L cc 1- Thai Face Time, 2- Don't Thell Me, 3- Thankworthy Tile

2 LUX W. 1640-2 Trainer: Tiffany Wistrand (8-2-0-0, 25%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $323
2025 20 0 3 2 $10,810
Life 63 2 10 6 $38,3097, bay gelding, by Executive Caviar - Empyrean Hanover - Yankee Glide Driver: Olle Alsén (17-3-0-4, 18%)

18Jan26-9 Gävle sl 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:16.2 0:37.9 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN d 2:32.4 26.40 Plassen, F cc 1- Chill of Mine, 2- Persos Nova
09Jan26-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:15.8 0:36.0 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 01.8 0:37.8 2:41.8 6.76 Plassen, F cc 1- Gliding Eagle, 2- Gizmo, 3- Zantanaz
11Dec25-3 Örebro ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:12.7 0:37.8 0:36.8 1:58.5 FIN 51 0:37.1 1:59.5 55.33 Andersson, O cc 1- Not So Secret, 2- Kakko Bob, 3- Steel Panther
04Dec25-7 Gävle ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.2 1:12.4 0:35.9 0:36.3 1:59.2 FIN 42 0:36.9 2:01.2 109.25 Vikström, L cc 1- Wellerman, 2- Katzenjammer, 3- Lion Silver
24Nov25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:14.9 0:36.9 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 01.1 0:37.6 2:41.0 56.07 Lennartsson, Pcc 1- Run Riddle, 2- Boomtown, 3- Never Give Up

3 I.D.GETGOING 1640-3 Trainer: Tiffany Wistrand (8-2-0-0, 25%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $969
2025 24 3 3 0 $22,912
Life 44 6 5 2 $38,2236, black gelding, by Chelsea Boko - Fancy Boko - Lucky Chucky Driver: Linus Lönn (15-2-1-0, 13%)

22Jan26-4 Bollnäs ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:13.7 0:36.4 0:36.6 2:00.0 FIN 01.7 0:37.1 2:01.7 61.79 Plassen, F cc 1- Sven the Forestman, 2- Lion's Roar, 3- Kakko Bob
08Jan26-7 Gävle ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.9 1:16.8 0:36.6 0:37.6 2:42.4 FIN 41.4 0:38.2 2:43.8 9.16 Gust, K cc 1- Speedy Cash Vicane, 2- Dalens Elvis, 3- Eagle Trot
23Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2100/8 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:37.6 1:16.0 0:38.4 0:37.7 2:38.4 FIN 81.1 0:38.0 2:39.5 122.67 Adolfsson, S cc 1- Little Richard, 2- Listas Champagne, 3- Le Piment
11Dec25-3 Örebro ft 1609/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:12.7 0:37.8 0:36.8 1:58.5 FIN 71 0:37.1 1:59.5 16.86 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Not So Secret, 2- Kakko Bob, 3- Steel Panther
01Dec25-4 Örebro ft 1609/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:14.6 0:37.4 0:37.2 1:59.9 FIN 52.4 0:38.0 2:02.3 11.78 Skoglund, R cc 1- Sunset Sky, 2- Loella Fri, 3- Just Gary

4 LUV LOIS SCHERMER (NL) 1640-4 Trainer: Carina Wesslén (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $484
2025 18 0 1 1 $6,177
Life 66 9 7 9 $46,8818, bay gelding, by Love You - Realy Furniture - Incredible Crafts Driver: Lukas L Svedlund (8-0-0-0, 0%)

18Jan26-6 Gävle sl 2660/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.4 1:18.9 0:37.3 0:38.2 3:23.6 FIN 85.8 0:39.3 3:29.4 29.38 Svedlund, L cc 1- Kong Venience, 2- Rarely Access, 3- Ajlexes Tabberas
05Jan26-9 Bollnäs ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:14.1 0:37.0 0:36.8 2:00.8 FIN 01.2 0:37.2 2:02.0 56.04 Svedlund, L cc 1- Whoopsy Laday, 2- Kocu Boko, 3- Slave to Love Cal
29Dec25-4 Romme ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:37.5 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 05.9 0:38.9 2:46.6 81.69 Svedlund, L cc 1- Perseus Digital, 2- Slave to Love Cal, 3- I.D.Hawksspeed
21Dec25-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.8 1:18.0 0:36.3 0:37.8 2:41.9 FIN 20.5 0:37.9 2:42.4 53.01 Svedlund, L cc 1- Mago Launcher, 2- Luv Lois Schermer, 3- Eva Aloha
08Dec25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.0 1:13.8 0:38.3 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 72.4 0:38.0 2:42.8 11.35 Svedlund, L cc 1- Kill Posin, 2- Is This Love, 3- Jacara du Pont

5 NYBYS LEIA 1640-5 Trainer: Torgny Friberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 0 2 3
Life 64 3 8 9 $36,8568, light bay mare, by Beer Summit - Lönshults Anny - Gigant Neo Driver: Torgny Friberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

05Dec25-5 Bollnäs ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:15.1 0:36.1 0:36.9 2:01.2 FIN 02.2 0:37.6 2:03.4 25.84 Lilius, M cc 1- Kattens Aladin, 2- I.B.G.Flair, 3- Da Vinci Face
17Nov25-4 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:14.3 0:36.8 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 02.5 0:37.4 2:40.0 40.22 Lönn, L cc 1- Aberama Gold, 2- Justin Bieber Sisu, 3- Monte Carlo
17Jun25-9 Bergsåker ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:36.9 1:15.9 0:36.1 0:37.3 2:02.5 FIN 20.1 0:37.4 2:02.6 2.77 Friberg, T CC 1- S.Pura Vida, 2- Nybys Leia, 3- Judy Mowatt
04Jun25-10 Bollnäs ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.3 1:16.0 0:38.3 0:37.6 2:42.7 FIN 42.6 0:38.2 2:45.3 19.38 Friberg, T CC 1- My Memphis, 2- Global Flagship, 3- Dirkschneider
26May25-3 Rättvik ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.3 1:14.5 0:36.9 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 64.3 0:37.8 2:41.7 24.50 Friberg, T cc 1- Kingsman, 2- A Perfect Man, 3- Gobernante

6 MASTER 1640-6 Trainer: Jennifer Persson (13-1-2-2, 8%)
2026 3 0 1 0 $3,154
2025 18 2 3 1 $15,946
Life 32 3 5 2 $34,6385, black gelding, by Belker - Jagmi - Jag de Bellouet Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (123-21-22-16, 17%)

23Jan26-3 Färjestad ft 2160/3 Vault StdM 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:16.9 0:36.8 0:37.5 2:43.4 FIN 52.3 0:38.3 2:45.7 5.77 Persson, J cc 1- G.G.d'Asti, 2- Oris, 3- Chuck Yeager
15Jan26-3 Örebro ft 1609/5 Auto StdM 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:37.5 0:37.4 2:00.3 FIN 20.1 0:37.4 2:00.4 11.61 Persson, J cc 1- J.J.Snowstorm, 2- Master, 3- Speedy Star Vicane
02Jan26-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:15.9 0:36.1 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 61 0:37.9 2:42.4 21.94 Djuse, M cc 1- River Tooma, 2- Mellby Merry, 3- Sanoroc News
21Dec25-10 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.1 1:16.0 0:36.2 0:37.0 2:39.8 FIN 51.6 0:37.7 2:41.4 17.45 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Hidalgo Simoni, 2- Diamant Vendil, 3- Quinan Tooma
09Dec25-4 Gävle ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.3 0:36.8 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN d 1:56.3 25.53 Lilius, M cc 1- Boomtown, 2- Global Email, 3- Urano Unico

7 NEMESIS DIVINA 1640-7 Trainer: Tomas Pettersson (1-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 2 2 4
Life 45 3 3 6 $36,5117, bay mare, by Orlando Vici - Magica af Djupmyra - Alf Palema Driver: Tomas Pettersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

22Dec25-4 Romme ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:13.0 0:37.7 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 41.2 0:37.4 2:40.2 14.91 Kontio, J cc 1- Guided Tour, 2- Mavericks Barbie, 3- Maggie May Malt
04Dec25-6 Gävle ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.4 1:15.2 0:39.0 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 30.8 0:37.5 2:42.3 3.68 Kontio, J cc 1- Qulör, 2- Gaya Vendil, 3- Nemesis Divina
12Nov25-9 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.0 1:15.2 0:36.1 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 03.1 0:37.7 2:41.4 15.64 Kontio, J cc 1- Ray Of Sunshine, 2- Guided Tour, 3- Face the New Time
29Oct25-7 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.0 1:13.4 0:36.1 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 30.4 0:36.8 2:37.8 36.18 Pettersson, T cc 1- Ready Creation, 2- Diamond Jackie, 3- Nemesis Divina
15Oct25-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.6 1:14.6 0:36.0 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 40.6 0:37.0 2:38.5 5.61 Pettersson, T cc 1- Cuelebre, 2- Unique Princess, 3- Sessan of Man

8 EXPLOSIVE BI (IT) 1640-8 Trainer: Robert Dunder (22-4-3-2, 18%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 6 2 0
Life 23 8 5 0 $44,4046, bay stallion, by Charly du Noyer - Ida Grandi - Toss Out Driver: Robert Dunder (20-4-3-2, 20%)

26Nov25-2 Romme ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:15.0 0:36.2 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 04.2 0:38.1 2:43.2 7.31 Dunder, R cc 1- King of Cristal, 2- Ajlexes OyeComo Va, 3- Hamilton L.C.
08Nov25-8 Bergsåker ft 2640/9 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:34.4 1:12.0 0:36.0 0:36.6 3:13.3 FIN 82.1 0:37.0 3:15.4 53.25 Dunder, R cC 1- Monsieur Chocolat, 2- Shogun R.R., 3- Overdrive Steel
12Oct25-8 Hagmyren ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.9 1:14.0 0:36.2 0:37.1 2:38.7 FIN 1 0:37.1 2:38.7 1.84 Kihle, H cC 1- Explosive Bi, 2- Envies Goldneck, 3- Izzy Zet
21Sep25-7 Hagmyren ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.2 1:15.1 0:37.3 0:37.2 2:41.0 FIN 1 0:37.2 2:41.0 2.65 Dunder, R cc 1- Explosive Bi, 2- Global Flagship, 3- Ice Pack
13Sep25-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.6 1:12.9 0:37.5 0:36.7 2:37.0 FIN 02.7 0:37.3 2:39.7 16.67 Dunder, R cC 1- Ebbot Rice, 2- Edlas Thunderbolt

9 ASYMMETRY 1640-9 Trainer: Zandra Vidén (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 20 1 0 2 $11,822
Life 56 3 2 5 $48,4856, bay mare, by Nuncio - System Performance - Scarlet Knight Driver: Henrik Kihle (36-0-0-3, 0%)

22Jan26-4 Bollnäs ft 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:13.7 0:36.4 0:36.6 2:00.0 FIN 02.3 0:37.3 2:02.3 128.32 Kihle, H cc 1- Sven the Forestman, 2- Lion's Roar, 3- Kakko Bob
19Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.3 1:13.7 0:39.7 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 02 0:38.5 2:45.0 36.65 Larsson, M cc 1- Katrine Hill, 2- Cumulus F.G., 3- Elmer Wibb
29Nov25-4 Solvalla ft 2660/3 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.6 1:16.1 0:36.8 0:37.6 3:18.6 FIN 06.8 0:38.6 3:25.4 116.97 Wäjersten, D Cc 1- Supernova Lyjam, 2- Joelynn, 3- Rya Håleryd
25Oct25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.5 1:13.9 0:37.0 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 1 0:37.4 2:40.1 2.46 von Essen, E cc 1- Asymmetry, 2- Seduzione Osåfin, 3- Annie Lennox
07Oct25-7 Bollnäs ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.3 1:13.4 0:36.5 0:36.5 1:59.8 FIN 30.5 0:36.7 2:00.3 7.90 Forslin, H cc 1- Timotejs Megabyte, 2- Kattens Aladin, 3- Asymmetry

10 I.B.G.FLAIR 1640-10 Trainer: Tomas Pettersson (1-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 1 2 2
Life 41 5 4 3 $36,3717, bay gelding, by Propulsion - Fancy Flair - Ready Cash Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (87-10-12-8, 11%)

05Dec25-5 Bollnäs ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:15.1 0:36.1 0:36.9 2:01.2 FIN 20.1 0:37.0 2:01.3 11.73 Pettersson, T cc 1- Kattens Aladin, 2- I.B.G.Flair, 3- Da Vinci Face
27Nov25-5 Gävle ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:14.9 0:37.5 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 40.7 0:37.8 2:41.7 26.17 Pettersson, T cc 1- Ajlexes Gourmand, 2- Dionnemakesmoni, 3- Römossan
10Nov25-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/5 Auto StdM 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:15.7 0:36.9 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN d 2:32.4 3.37 Åsberg, J cc 1- Kingsman, 2- Zantanaz, 3- Summernight Devil
24Oct25-6 Bollnäs sl 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:13.3 0:38.3 0:37.0 2:01.3 FIN 60.4 0:37.1 2:01.7 28.01 Pettersson, E cc 1- Royale Tooma, 2- Myspirit, 3- Ytowns Dragon
14Oct25-3 Rättvik ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.2 1:12.0 0:36.2 0:36.6 2:36.8 FIN 32 0:37.1 2:38.8 36.45 Pettersson, T cc 1- Chevalier Indika, 2- Oregon Boko, 3- I.B.G.Flair

11 EVA ALOHA 1640-11 Trainer: Stig Jarle Röste (2-1-0-0, 50%)
2026 2 1 0 0 $4,349
2025 13 2 0 1 $9,464
Life 49 9 2 4 $44,5547, bay mare, by Bold Eagle - Nissan Broline - Quite Easy U.S. Driver: Mats E Djuse (114-19-15-19, 17%)

22Jan26-4 Bollnäs ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:13.7 0:36.4 0:36.6 2:00.0 FIN 61.4 0:37.0 2:01.4 11.16 Djuse, M cc 1- Sven the Forestman, 2- Lion's Roar, 3- Kakko Bob
05Jan26-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:16.1 0:36.8 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:42.0 3.69 Djuse, M cc 1- Eva Aloha, 2- Queen T., 3- Global Fine Dining
21Dec25-6 Bollnäs ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.8 1:18.0 0:36.3 0:37.8 2:41.9 FIN 30.9 0:37.7 2:42.8 9.29 Djuse, M cc 1- Mago Launcher, 2- Luv Lois Schermer, 3- Eva Aloha
30Oct25-9 Bergsåker ft 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.7 1:15.4 0:35.8 0:37.1 2:40.4 FIN 51.9 0:37.5 2:42.3 34.55 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Any Given Sunday, 2- Lizmark, 3- Salted Caramel
09Oct25-10 Gävle ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:15.0 0:35.5 0:36.6 2:36.6 FIN 03 0:37.3 2:39.6 40.68 Kontio, J cc 1- Irwin Zet, 2- Henessi Humble, 3- Global Fighter

12 HUNTING SOBER 1640-12 Trainer: Hanna Forslin (13-3-3-2, 23%)
2026 2 1 0 1 $5,491
2025 13 2 1 3 $32,947
Life 20 4 3 4 $48,5065, bay brown gelding, by Ready Cash - Ginny Weasley - Andover Hall Driver: Marcus Lilius (57-6-6-2, 11%)

13Jan26-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:15.8 0:37.8 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 1 0:37.4 2:40.2 5.29 Lilius, M cc 1- Hunting Sober, 2- Mon's Daybreak, 3- Adrianunow
04Jan26-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:18.4 0:36.6 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 30.7 0:37.9 2:42.2 4.76 Forslin, H cc 1- Justin Bieber Sisu, 2- Lizmark, 3- Hunting Sober
24Oct25-2 Bollnäs sl 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.3 1:12.4 0:36.0 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 51.2 0:37.3 2:39.7 11.12 Kihlström, Ö cC 1- X.O.Kemp, 2- Thai Face Time, 3- Global Fighter
13Oct25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:14.0 0:36.3 0:36.5 2:36.3 FIN 30.2 0:36.5 2:36.5 3.57 Wäjersten, D cC 1- Ninepoints King, 2- Pineapple, 3- Hunting Sober
29Sep25-10 Bollnäs ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.0 1:14.8 0:35.7 0:36.6 2:36.6 FIN 51.3 0:36.9 2:37.9 10.84 Wäjersten, D cC 1- Love Bites, 2- Killer Rain, 3- For Sure Aldebaran
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TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 207 m
Home stretch width: 20,9 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 26
Seasonal track
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Delningsproposition - Spårtrappa

3YO & older, earnings $5,383 - $53,836. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 7:26 AM Eastern /6:26 AM Central /4:26 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 PERLE TROLLAN 2140-1 Trainer: Jimmy H Andersson (3-1-0-0, 33%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 14 1 1 2 $13,222
Life 39 2 2 4 $26,2616, bay brown mare, by Bork Odin - Åse - Åsajerven Driver: Jimmy H Andersson (7-1-0-0, 14%)

22Jan26-7 Bollnäs ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:44.2 1:29.7 0:44.5 0:44.6 2:26.4 FIN 03.2 0:45.6 2:29.6 22.09 Andersson, J cc 1- Tangen Julius, 2- Lill Tesla, 3- Finnskog Lizzie
30Oct25-8 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:43.2 1:27.0 0:43.8 0:44.0 3:08.3 FIN 013.7 0:47.2 3:22.0 26.59 Andersson, J cc 1- Vete Tusan R.F., 2- Ullabella, 3- Supersnorpan
16Oct25-5 Östersund ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:43.9 1:29.8 0:43.1 0:43.5 3:08.2 FIN 64.2 0:44.9 3:12.4 43.56 Andersson, J cc 1- Grisle Kongen G.L., 2- Lauvås Farsin, 3- Backes Fiona
24Sep25-8 Gävle ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:42.9 1:28.6 0:44.5 0:44.3 2:25.5 FIN d 1:58.5 2.83 Vikström, L cc 1- Tekna Grej, 2- Thule Alice, 3- Lilla Backbojäntan
05Sep25-5 Gävle ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:45.6 1:29.5 0:43.7 0:44.2 3:09.1 FIN 51.2 0:44.4 3:10.3 9.78 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Jonases Nypon, 2- Sjö Kosa, 3- Finseth Vind

2 NORDPRINS 2140-2 Trainer: Jan-Olov Persson (14-2-1-1, 14%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 21 1 2 4
Life 34 3 3 7 $35,7025, bay stallion, by Tekno Odin - Fakslilja - Järvsöfaks Driver: Mats E Djuse (114-19-15-19, 17%)

21Dec25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:44.3 1:28.3 0:42.0 0:43.5 3:06.4 FIN 09.8 0:45.8 3:16.2 8.10 Djuse, M cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Sjö Kosa, 3- Pellpers Mårten
31Oct25-5 Gävle ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:47.1 1:29.3 0:44.0 0:44.2 3:13.0 FIN 20.1 0:44.7 3:13.1 3.91 Plassen, F cc 1- Melinda, 2- Nordprins, 3- Leopold
26Oct25-10 Umåker ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:45.1 1:29.4 0:43.4 3:07.6 FIN 05.3 0:44.6 3:12.9 62.95 Torvinen, H cc 1- Holms Oden, 2- Gör Som Jag Vill, 3- Trollbackens Olov
16Oct25-5 Östersund ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:43.9 1:29.8 0:43.1 0:43.5 3:08.2 FIN 09.6 0:45.8 3:17.8 8.73 Djuse, M cc 1- Grisle Kongen G.L., 2- Lauvås Farsin, 3- Backes Fiona
25Sep25-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:43.6 1:25.8 0:40.0 0:41.9 2:59.6 FIN d 1:56.3 39.94 Djuse, M cc 1- Tangen Martin, 2- Stuve Skarp, 3- Trollbackens Olov

3 SUPERSNORPAN 2140-3 Trainer: Kim Boström (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 18 1 1 2
Life 56 5 2 4 $38,1807, bay brown mare, by Lome Brage - Haga Faksina - Järvsöfaks Driver: Michaela B Fransson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

27Dec25-4 Gävle ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:43.6 1:32.0 0:44.3 3:09.5 FIN 63.1 0:45.0 3:12.6 110.22 Fransson, M cc 1- Läckra Lizzie, 2- Lille Rose G.L., 3- Myllkärr Christina
10Dec25-2 Bergsåker ft 2180/2 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:47.4 1:33.0 0:44.0 0:45.2 3:15.5 FIN 31.4 0:45.1 3:16.9 85.74 Fransson, M cc 1- Lille Rose G.L., 2- Guli Selma, 3- Supersnorpan
01Dec25-8 Romme ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:46.0 1:30.5 0:44.0 0:44.3 3:09.7 FIN 72.3 0:44.8 3:12.0 63.22 Fransson, M cc 1- Järvsö Karin, 2- Läckra Lizzie, 3- Myllkärr Christina
21Nov25-4 Romme ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:42.0 1:26.0 0:43.5 0:43.6 3:06.9 FIN 61.3 0:43.9 3:08.2 47.65 Fransson, M cc 1- Vinner Lilja, 2- Monster Mohikan, 3- Vejmo Martin
13Nov25-3 Gävle ft 2640/4 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:47.0 1:28.8 0:43.9 0:43.9 3:53.9 FIN 65.6 0:45.3 3:59.5 62.11 Fransson, M cC 1- LanglandsBallerina, 2- Myllkärr Christina, 3- Bäcklös Tili

4 VRÅL ANDE 2140-4 Trainer: Maria M Lindell (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 1 4 2
Life 43 4 7 4 $39,3116, gelding, by Philip Ess - Vita Rosita - Braute Driver: Kajsa Frick (27-2-2-1, 7%)

13Oct25-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:42.8 1:26.6 0:43.3 0:43.3 3:05.3 FIN 06.3 0:44.7 3:11.6 30.18 Lindell, M cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Teddy Best, 3- Slotts Tore
25Sep25-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:43.2 3:06.6 FIN 31.5 0:43.9 3:08.1 21.64 Lindell, M cc 1- Klack Tea, 2- Jazzå, 3- Vrål Ande
21Sep25-6 Hagmyren ft 2660/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.0 1:30.3 0:45.0 0:44.3 3:55.8 FIN 53.9 0:45.0 3:59.7 9.53 Lindell, M cc 1- Ängsmodde, 2- Rickard Tabac, 3- Nordprins
13Sep25-1 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:43.1 1:25.9 0:44.2 0:43.2 3:05.2 FIN 62.7 0:43.9 3:07.9 11.68 Lindell, M cc 1- Silke Sjarmör, 2- Bazoo Can, 3- L.Q.Eddie
07Aug25-4 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:43.5 1:26.7 0:44.1 0:43.3 3:05.4 FIN 51.9 0:43.7 3:07.3 13.13 Lindell, M cc 1- Palmesus N.O., 2- Låhne Haien, 3- Vårblomster

5 B.W.JACKPOT 2140-5 Trainer: Jan Ove Olsen (15-0-2-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 4 2 0
Life 22 5 2 1 $39,8925, bay gelding, by B.W.Modde - Hauerseter Sky - H.G.Balder Driver: Jan Ove Olsen (7-0-2-0, 0%)

10Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:45.1 1:30.4 0:44.9 0:44.2 3:11.2 FIN 010 0:47.0 3:21.2 15.11 Olsen, J cc 1- B.W.Birger, 2- Helia, 3- Olis M.K.
31Oct25-5 Gävle ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:47.1 1:29.3 0:44.0 0:44.2 3:13.0 FIN d 2:32.4 5.82 Strandberg, E Cc 1- Melinda, 2- Nordprins, 3- Leopold
23Oct25-8 Romme ft 2640/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:44.0 1:27.5 0:44.5 0:44.7 3:56.4 FIN 012.9 0:47.2 4:09.3 14.84 Olsen, J Cc 1- Gargamel, 2- Engsbro Kvicken, 3- Frivoll Faksen
29Aug25-5 Bjerke ft 2600/9 Auto Std 	 $4,217 0:42.9 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:46.5 1:58.5 49.23 Olsen, J Cc 1- Tangen Martin, 2- B.W.Birger
19Aug25-3 Solänget ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:45.2 1:31.5 0:43.8 3:09.3 FIN 07.6 0:46.0 3:16.9 2.56 Wassberg, S cc 1- Skeie Balder, 2- Ängsmodde, 3- Teddy Best

6 OLIS M.K. 2140-6 Trainer: Jörgen E Berglund (12-1-1-0, 8%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $1,496
2025 17 0 1 6 $13,157
Life 51 3 6 10 $40,1208, black gelding, by Moe Svarten - Elding Tora - Elding Driver: Thommy Enberg (14-1-0-1, 7%)

23Jan26-2 Östersund ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:46.9 1:32.2 0:42.7 0:44.0 3:11.9 FIN 42.6 0:45.0 3:14.5 39.85 Enberg, T cc 1- Grisle Kongen G.L., 2- Nordsjö Prinsen, 3- Orrgårns Tycko
12Jan26-1 Umåker ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:43.9 2:24.1 FIN 52 0:44.5 2:26.1 7.49 Enberg, T cc 1- Opal Kiro, 2- Sinkå Ö.K., 3- Tåga På
21Dec25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:44.3 1:28.3 0:42.0 0:43.5 3:06.4 FIN 41.7 0:43.9 3:08.1 97.12 Enberg, T cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Sjö Kosa, 3- Pellpers Mårten
10Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:45.1 1:30.4 0:44.9 0:44.2 3:11.2 FIN 31.1 0:44.9 3:12.3 74.17 Lilius, M cc 1- B.W.Birger, 2- Helia, 3- Olis M.K.
28Nov25-7 Romme ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:45.7 1:30.5 0:45.5 0:45.1 3:13.0 FIN 62.2 0:45.2 3:15.2 80.06 Alsén, O cc 1- Lill Alf, 2- Hasli Tore, 3- Orrgårns Tycko

7 RUTBO BRASSE 2140-7 Trainer: Emma Lindkvist (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 11 0 0 1 $4,748
Life 85 2 11 11 $45,14710, gelding, by Farmbaron - Idenors Louise - Elding Driver: Emma Lindkvist (4-0-0-0, 0%)

05Jan26-10 Bollnäs ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:45.6 1:31.6 0:43.0 0:44.7 3:11.5 FIN 04 0:45.7 3:15.5 52.27 Lindkvist, E cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Ängsfanny, 3- Gangsi
21Dec25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:44.3 1:28.3 0:42.0 0:43.5 3:06.4 FIN 06.9 0:45.1 3:13.3 130.26 Lindkvist, E cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Sjö Kosa, 3- Pellpers Mårten
18Nov25-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Vault StdM 	 $4,306 0:46.9 1:29.4 0:44.4 0:42.8 3:08.4 FIN 67.1 0:45.7 3:15.5 92.83 Lindkvist, E Cc 1- Bonaldo, 2- Höstbo Wille, 3- Modig Ripa
25Oct25-9 Bergsåker ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:42.7 1:28.3 0:42.7 0:43.5 2:22.7 FIN 51 0:43.8 2:23.7 46.18 Lindkvist, E Cc 1- Edeviva, 2- Olsims Ragnar, 3- Kall Tekno
19Sep25-5 Romme ft 1660/1 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:46.2 1:29.5 0:43.5 0:44.5 2:26.2 FIN 41.9 0:44.6 2:28.1 18.23 Lindkvist, E Cc 1- Thule Alice, 2- Juni Oscar, 3- Slotts Kvikken

8 SLOTTS TORE 2140-8 Trainer: Lotta Persson (5-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $1,345
2025 22 1 0 3 $13,426
Life 66 5 5 7 $52,3939, bay gelding, by Järvsö Tore - Spang Lassi - Lapp Nils Driver: Lotta Persson (5-0-0-1, 0%)

18Jan26-7 Gävle sl 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:42.5 1:28.8 0:43.6 0:44.2 2:24.9 FIN 41.5 0:44.6 2:26.4 59.16 Persson, L cc 1- Gargamel, 2- Stormyrans Lasse, 3- Vejmo Martin
10Jan26-1 Romme ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:42.0 1:25.5 0:42.5 0:43.4 3:05.8 FIN 74.5 0:44.4 3:10.3 94.63 Persson, L cc 1- Gargamel, 2- Grisle Kongen G.L., 3- Vejmo Martin
29Dec25-9 Romme ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:41.0 1:25.5 0:42.0 0:42.6 2:19.7 FIN 05 0:44.1 2:24.7 99.57 Persson, L cc 1- Åsrud Jerven, 2- Py Bläsen, 3- Fröyde
21Dec25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:44.3 1:28.3 0:42.0 0:43.5 3:06.4 FIN 83.7 0:44.4 3:10.1 31.73 Persson, L cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Sjö Kosa, 3- Pellpers Mårten
03Dec25-7 Bergsåker ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:42.9 1:25.0 0:43.2 0:42.6 2:19.9 FIN 04.4 0:44.0 2:24.3 124.08 Persson, L cc 1- Åsrud Jerven, 2- M.H.Herkules, 3- Ava Modde

9 VINN TABAC 2140-9 Trainer: Claes Eskilsson (11-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 4 0 0 0
Life 46 7 2 7 $42,5308, bay gelding, by Smedsbo Faksen - Solberg Monni - Moe Odin Driver: Claes Eskilsson (12-0-0-0, 0%)

07Nov25-4 Rättvik ft 2200/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:46.4 1:28.7 0:44.2 0:43.4 3:12.8 FIN 0 2:32.4 62.24 Eskilsson, C cc 1- Eldida, 2- Starkotter, 3- M.P.Atlas
11Aug25-7 Bergsåker ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:45.7 1:28.4 0:42.8 0:43.2 3:04.8 FIN d 2:32.4 162.56 Eskilsson, J cc 1- Guli Stina, 2- Klack Tilla, 3- Ängsfanny
01Aug25-6 Gävle ft 3140/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:46.5 1:29.9 0:43.0 0:43.9 4:39.1 FIN 06.4 0:45.4 4:45.5 84.33 Eskilsson, J Cc 1- Guli Hektor, 2- Hulte Sixten, 3- Lill Elden
23Jul25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:42.9 1:25.6 0:44.1 0:43.4 3:06.0 FIN 74.4 0:44.5 3:10.4 39.12 Eskilsson, J cc 1- Hvalstad Gyda, 2- Pellpers Mårten, 3- Teknopys
22Nov24-4 Romme ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:43.6 3:06.9 FIN d 1:56.3 43.18 Alsén, O cc 1- Py Bläsen, 2- Tverdals Trippel, 3- Moe Tabac

10 VÄSKINGE INEZ 2140-10 Trainer: Nathalie Blom (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 2 0 0 0 $1,345
Life 60 4 9 3 $44,11311, bay brown mare, by Stjerne Faks - Väskinge Maya - Moe Odin Driver: Nathalie Blom (9-0-1-1, 0%)

18Jan26-7 Gävle sl 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:42.5 1:28.8 0:43.6 0:44.2 2:24.9 FIN 52.2 0:44.8 2:27.1 68.01 Blom, N cc 1- Gargamel, 2- Stormyrans Lasse, 3- Vejmo Martin
27Dec25-4 Gävle ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:43.6 1:32.0 0:44.3 3:09.5 FIN 74.2 0:45.2 3:13.7 107.37 Blom, N cc 1- Läckra Lizzie, 2- Lille Rose G.L., 3- Myllkärr Christina
24Jan25-4 Bollnäs ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:43.1 1:29.9 0:43.1 0:44.2 2:24.9 FIN 41.5 0:44.6 2:26.4 12.49 Blom, N cc 1- Hvalstad Gyda, 2- Lykkje Prinsessa, 3- Klack Tea
21Dec24-3 Romme ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:44.5 1:29.5 0:43.5 0:44.2 3:09.3 FIN 72.5 0:44.8 3:11.8 87.09 Blom, N cc 1- Nytomt Amira, 2- Bork Tekla, 3- Klack Tilla
18Nov24-4 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:45.3 1:28.8 0:43.8 0:43.0 3:07.7 FIN 03.3 0:44.6 3:11.0 7.61 Blom, N cc 1- Guli Hektor, 2- Farmpilot, 3- G.G.Qurre

11 SJÖ KOSA (NO) 2140-11 Trainer: Jan-Olov Persson (14-2-1-1, 14%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 17 4 4 0 $29,556
Life 30 6 4 2 $45,7606, grey ticked mare, by Tekno Odin - Gunda - Åsajerven Driver: Marcus Lilius (57-6-6-2, 11%)

04Jan26-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:45.3 1:32.5 0:42.9 0:45.0 3:12.9 FIN 02.7 0:45.7 3:15.6 7.19 Lilius, M cc 1- Helia, 2- Nordsjö Prinsen, 3- Tekno Britta
21Dec25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:44.3 1:28.3 0:42.0 0:43.5 3:06.4 FIN 21 0:43.8 3:07.4 3.98 Lilius, M cc 1- Jonases Ninja, 2- Sjö Kosa, 3- Pellpers Mårten
08Nov25-1 Bergsåker ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:47.1 1:32.2 0:41.4 0:43.5 3:08.2 FIN d 2:32.4 10.99 Lilius, M cc 1- Tekno Britta, 2- Tekno Tana, 3- Läckra Lizzie
19Oct25-3 Hagmyren ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:44.2 1:28.5 0:43.1 0:43.8 3:07.6 FIN 1 0:43.8 3:07.6 2.78 Lilius, M cc 1- Sjö Kosa, 2- Lokatt, 3- Läckra Lizzie
25Sep25-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:43.2 3:06.6 FIN 42.3 0:44.1 3:08.9 3.44 Lilius, M cc 1- Klack Tea, 2- Jazzå, 3- Vrål Ande

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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3YO & older. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768
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©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 FIREBALL GRUE 2140-1 Trainer: Peter Eriksson (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 0 0 0
Life 5 0 0 0 $2,0354, chestnut gelding, by Maharajah - Tequila Gel - Orlando Vici Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (87-10-12-8, 11%)

26Oct25-1 Rättvik ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:37.5 1:16.6 0:38.4 0:38.7 2:45.7 FIN 61.2 0:39.0 2:46.9 12.21 Widell, K cc 1- Global Goldcard, 2- Golden Charly, 3- Ubinka
13Oct25-3 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.3 1:17.7 0:36.3 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 63.3 0:38.5 2:45.0 63.60 Widell, K cc 1- Will de Zeun, 2- Florenz G., 3- Global Graffiti
28Aug25-5 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.7 0:36.4 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 64.2 0:38.4 2:44.5 37.51 Widell, K cc 1- Emporio Broline, 2- Athena Töll, 3- Västerbo MagicMike
29Jul25-5 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.7 1:19.0 0:37.6 0:38.1 2:44.8 FIN 08.9 0:40.6 2:53.7 36.77 Eriksson, A cc 1- R.F.M.Levina, 2- Prevail'em, 3- Bianca
07Jul25-1 Rättvik ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.6 1:17.6 0:37.3 0:38.3 2:44.2 FIN 018.9 0:42.8 3:03.1 44.45 Eriksson, A cc 1- Lonely Nights, 2- Oliveira, 3- Randon

2 MON'S RED WING 2140-2 Trainer: Markus Pihlström (22-4-6-1, 18%)
2026 1 0 1 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 1 0 1 0 $1,8844, chestnut mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Hexxa Steel - Prodigious Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (123-21-22-16, 17%)

23Jan26-8 Östersund ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:18.9 0:39.1 0:39.2 2:47.7 FIN 20.2 0:39.2 2:47.9 2.78 Djuse, M cc 1- Chicago News, 2- Mon's Red Wing, 3- Golden Rags
10Dec25-13 Bergsåker sl 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.3 2:56.7 No Bets Djuse, M – –
25Nov25-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:42.5 3:01.9 No Bets Ohlsson, U – –

3 DUKE'S WHO'S CASH 2140-3 Trainer: Caroline Ollas (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $581
2025 3 0 0 0 $1,324
Life 4 0 0 0 $1,9054, bay gelding, by Who's Who - Elin I.H. - Ready Cash Driver: Katrin K Frick (9-1-1-0, 11%)

19Jan26-1 Romme ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.5 1:18.5 0:37.2 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 61.2 0:38.5 2:45.1 65.66 Frick, K cc 1- Express Love D.E., 2- B.B.S.Anthony, 3- Hallabaloo
29Dec25-7 Romme ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:19.0 0:37.0 0:39.0 2:46.9 FIN 62.1 0:39.5 2:49.0 36.55 Frick, K cc 1- Bearnie, 2- Our Own Style, 3- Lime Lane
25Aug25-1 Romme ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:17.0 0:36.7 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 06.1 0:39.4 2:48.7 36.77 Frick, K cc 1- Five Billion, 2- Memphis, 3- Sister Nell
21Jul25-1 Rättvik ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:18.1 0:35.9 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 65 0:39.4 2:48.9 41.40 Frick, K cc 1- Ragnhild Burge, 2- Mellby Note, 3- Patina di Quattro
13Apr25-13 Rättvik ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:41.2 2:56.4 No Bets Frick, K – –

4 IF ONLY YOU 2140-4 Trainer: Johanna Linhardt (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 7 0 0 1 $2,1536, bay brown stallion, by Vulcan Brick - Ima Carisma - Adams Hall Driver: Johanna Linhardt (1-0-0-0, 0%)

26Jan26-2 Romme ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:16.5 0:37.1 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 07.8 0:39.4 2:48.9 65.96 Linhardt, J cc 1- Glory Doc, 2- Sigrid Rose, 3- Cash Me Out
04Nov25-14 Axevalla sl 2140/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.2 2:56.3 No Bets Wulcan, E – –
16Oct25-15 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.1 2:56.2 No Bets Wulcan, E – –
09Sep25-14 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:46.5 3:19.3 No Bets Wulcan, E – –
04Sep24-2 Åby ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:34.4 1:12.8 0:36.8 0:37.1 2:38.9 FIN 05.6 0:38.4 2:44.5 116.79 Cordeau, J cc 1- Love to Know, 2- Who's Lonely, 3- Kamomillah

5 PHOTOGENIQUE 2140-5 Trainer: Tomas Rosén (10-0-3-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $581
2025 2 0 0 0 $484
Life 3 0 0 0 $1,0654, bay brown mare, by Super Photo Kosmos - Aunt Sally - Pearsall Hanover Driver: Tomas Rosén (9-0-3-1, 0%)

18Jan26-1 Gävle sl 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:42.0 1:23.5 0:38.2 0:40.2 2:52.3 FIN 64.1 0:41.2 2:56.4 89.42 Rosén, T cc 1- Exile on Main St., 2- Keldana K., 3- Sunny Tooma
21Dec25-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.9 1:18.5 0:38.6 0:38.9 2:46.7 FIN d 2:32.4 76.03 Rosén, T cc 1- Alfred Gratien, 2- Maja Rigby, 3- Lugnets Briljant
04Dec25-1 Gävle ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:37.1 1:17.6 0:36.2 0:38.8 2:46.3 FIN 83.8 0:39.7 2:50.1 67.66 Rosén, T cc 1- Vini Vici T.P., 2- Myrsjös Qarin, 3- Hankypanky Readler
24Sep25-13 Gävle ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:41.3 2:56.7 No Bets Rosén, T – –
05Sep24-14 Gävle ft 2160/2 Vault 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:44.0 3:10.2 No Bets Rosén, T – –

6 B.B.S.LAPHROAIG 2140-6 Trainer: Lina M Björk (4-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 0 0 0
Life 7 0 0 0 $1,2925, bay gelding, by Uptown Yankee - Lisa Scarlet - Scarlet Knight Driver: Jenny A Björk (19-0-4-0, 0%)

05Jan26-13 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Vault QuaM 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.9 2:59.6 No Bets Björk, J – –
29Dec25-5 Romme ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:21.0 0:39.5 0:39.8 2:50.6 FIN 04.7 0:40.9 2:55.3 330.01 Björk, J cc 1- Vini Vici T.P., 2- Ninepoints Nice, 3- Happy Pride
15Dec25-9 Romme ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:37.5 1:17.0 0:39.0 0:38.8 2:46.2 FIN d 2:32.4 63.24 Björk, J cc 1- Rusa Tooma, 2- Mr Yoda, 3- Justice
24Nov25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.9 1:17.6 0:38.2 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 83.9 0:39.3 2:48.4 38.42 Björk, J cc 1- Mezidon Leka, 2- Carrego, 3- Corniglia Doc
14Jul25-1 Rättvik ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.9 1:13.0 0:37.1 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 012.6 0:40.0 2:51.4 82.30 Björk, J cc 1- Jeremy Zet, 2- Henessi Kiev, 3- Iamwhatiam

7 ZÄTA TORNADO 2140-7 Trainer: Jan-Olov Persson (14-2-1-1, 14%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $1614, bay stallion, by Daley Lovin - Igorina Doll Z.A. - Igor Font Driver: Mats E Djuse (114-19-15-19, 17%)

04Dec25-1 Gävle ft 2140/11 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:37.1 1:17.6 0:36.2 0:38.8 2:46.3 FIN d 2:32.4 20.91 Djuse, M cc 1- Vini Vici T.P., 2- Myrsjös Qarin, 3- Hankypanky Readler
13Jul25-50 Hagmyren ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.1 2:51.7 No Bets Djuse, M – –
29Oct24-14 Bergsåker ft 2160/4 Vault 2:31.9 FIN 2 2:32.4 No Bets Jonsson, M – –
21Oct24-13 Hagmyren ft 2140/2 Vault 1:57.2 FIN 5 1:58.5 No Bets Jonsson, M – –
10Oct24-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault 1:56.1 FIN 2 1:56.3 No Bets Jonsson, M – –

8 MAXIM AF DJUPMYRA 2140-8 Trainer: Thomas Lönn (4-1-0-0, 25%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 2 0 0 0
Life 2 0 0 0 $1,4964, bay stallion, by From Above - Majet af Djupmyra - Quaker Jet Driver: Linus Lönn (15-2-1-0, 13%)

10Nov25-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:17.7 0:38.0 0:38.6 2:45.4 FIN 52.8 0:39.3 2:48.2 24.07 Lönn, L cc 1- Carnivore M.D., 2- Kaiser, 3- Fourcade Liss
24Oct25-1 Bollnäs sl 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.6 1:18.6 0:38.9 0:39.4 2:48.6 FIN 42.5 0:40.0 2:51.1 20.81 Lönn, L cc 1- Ies Ingusmemory, 2- Mia Bahia, 3- Bumblebee Mi
13Oct25-14 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.7 2:54.5 No Bets Lönn, L – –
13Jun25-13 Bollnäs ft 2140/6 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 1:58.5 No Bets Pettersson, T – –

9 I DON'T KNOW 2140-9 Trainer: Erika Gustafsson (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $1,012
2025 4 0 0 0 $1,076
Life 6 0 0 0 $2,0884, bay gelding, by Executive Caviar - They don't Know - Muscle Massive Driver: Tomas Pettersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

22Jan26-5 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.0 1:20.0 0:38.0 0:39.1 2:47.4 FIN 55.5 0:40.4 2:52.9 22.83 Lönn, L cc 1- Snickup, 2- Mogas Candy, 3- Loke Burge
08Jan26-2 Gävle ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:37.3 1:17.4 0:36.8 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 85.2 0:39.3 2:48.2 82.83 Nordlund, P cc 1- Lime Lane, 2- Our Own Style, 3- Jadon Sancho
29Dec25-7 Romme ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:19.0 0:37.0 0:39.0 2:46.9 FIN 02.7 0:39.6 2:49.6 27.71 Skoglund, R cc 1- Bearnie, 2- Our Own Style, 3- Lime Lane
02Jun25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $7,537 0:38.7 1:16.7 0:37.0 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN d 1:58.5 94.40 Sjöström, C cc 1- Peggy Boko, 2- Bear Victor, 3- Cruising Altitude
16May25-8 Lindesberg ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:38.5 1:19.1 0:37.0 0:38.4 2:44.6 FIN 76.2 0:39.9 2:50.8 13.78 Djuse, M cc 1- Whatsyourpoison, 2- Hitting Hard, 3- Piraia

10 KING OF GOLDNECK 2140-10 Trainer: Jonathan Gustafsson (6-0-4-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 3 0 0 0 $4845, light bay gelding, by Love You - Chocoholic - Chocolatier Driver: Hannah Gustavsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

28Nov25-1 Romme ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.0 1:22.0 0:38.0 0:39.2 2:48.0 FIN d 2:32.4 40.47 Gustafsson, J cc 1- Lugnets Ametrin, 2- Mr Moustache, 3- Memphis
16Nov25-13 Romme ft 2140/5 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.4 2:48.8 No Bets Gustavsson, H – –
19Aug24-1 Romme ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.0 1:18.0 0:37.5 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 017.2 0:42.6 3:02.5 64.72 Eskilsson, J cc 1- Maharadona, 2- My Lady Eve, 3- The Axl Rose
23Jul24-5 Oviken ft 2100/4 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:40.5 1:19.5 0:39.7 2:48.5 FIN d 1:58.5 15.18 Pettersson, T cc 1- Viewing Window, 2- Collin Rice, 3- Zack Soldi
16Jul24-13 Romme ft 2160/1 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:40.9 2:56.6 No Bets Widell, K – –

11 LOVER MAN 2140-11 Trainer: Erika Gustafsson (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 0 0 0
Life 6 0 0 0 $1,5075, bay brown gelding, by Explosive Matter - Challenge - Adrian Chip Driver: Marcus Lilius (57-6-6-2, 11%)

24Nov25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.0 1:14.3 0:39.0 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 011.6 0:40.3 2:52.8 35.94 Sjöström, C cc 1- Electric Grace, 2- Good Business, 3- Cash Me Out
07Nov25-1 Rättvik ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:38.2 1:17.3 0:37.0 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 03.5 0:39.0 2:47.1 50.40 Kylin Blom, O cc 1- Loke Burge, 2- Miss Superstar, 3- Lime Lane
14Oct25-7 Rättvik ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:36.4 1:16.5 0:36.9 0:38.4 2:44.6 FIN 03.3 0:39.2 2:47.9 108.36 Nordlund, P cc 1- Mystic des Thuyas, 2- Reidun Burge, 3- Damned Good
03Oct25-1 Rättvik ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.5 1:17.9 0:38.0 0:38.8 2:46.2 FIN 0 1:58.5 71.94 Nordlund, P cc 1- Judy Zet, 2- Classic Racer, 3- Fängens Lili
08Sep25-6 Rättvik ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:41.1 1:20.4 0:36.8 0:38.8 2:46.0 FIN 813.3 0:41.9 2:59.3 17.43 Nordlund, P cc 1- Peaceful Day, 2- Xanthis Knopfler, 3- Bardissimo

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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1 MYRS LUNA 1640-1 Trainer: Chloe Pettersson (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 3 0 0 0 $893
Life 10 1 0 0 $4,9205, bay mare, by Tekno Jerven - Myrs Sol - Smedheim Solan Driver: Tomas Pettersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

08Jan26-3 Gävle ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:52.2 1:36.7 0:46.1 0:47.4 3:24.9 FIN 51.7 0:47.8 3:26.6 10.61 Djuse, M cc 1- Slotts Stark, 2- Ärliga Blå Ögon, 3- Klack Hera
07Dec25-2 Romme sl 1660/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:47.2 1:33.0 0:44.2 0:46.0 2:30.9 FIN 011.9 0:49.0 2:42.8 54.34 Pettersson, C cc 1- Skaffer Luna, 2- Slotts Stark, 3- Sanslösa Lykkan
04Nov25-1 Östersund ft 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:48.8 3:28.8 FIN 52 0:48.3 3:30.8 10.50 Pettersson, C cc 1- Vår Anna, 2- Hög Dragen, 3- Vejmo Ullrik
21Jul25-9 Dannero ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:50.4 1:35.8 0:47.1 3:23.7 FIN 710.9 0:49.7 3:34.6 8.87 Pettersson, C cc 1- Soli, 2- Klack Milton, 3- Dragsveds Dimma
15Sep24-6 Hagmyren ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:48.0 1:31.7 0:47.0 3:21.3 FIN 74 0:47.5 3:25.3 7.74 Svensson, H cc 1- Ängskvattro, 2- Vira I.R., 3- Troll Pila

2 MAJA W.J. 1640-2 Trainer: Robert Wilhelmsson (18-2-2-5, 11%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $915
2025 5 1 0 0 $2,799
Life 6 1 0 1 $3,7144, bay mare, by Odd Herakles - Glödisa - Glöding Driver: Robert Wilhelmsson (11-1-1-3, 9%)

22Jan26-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:48.3 1:36.4 0:48.2 0:47.6 3:25.9 FIN 30.4 0:48.2 3:26.3 5.95 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Augusta W., 2- Finnskog Zena, 3- Maja W.J.
05Dec25-1 Bollnäs ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:50.0 1:37.6 0:49.6 0:48.5 3:29.8 FIN 1 0:48.5 3:29.8 3.57 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Maja W.J., 2- Rutbo Anna, 3- Lugnets Emmy Lo
16Nov25-1 Romme ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:49.0 1:38.0 0:45.1 0:47.1 3:21.8 FIN d 2:32.4 63.58 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Sjö Lilja, 2- ViMa Odin, 3- Klack Hera
23Oct25-1 Romme ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:47.0 1:26.0 0:47.0 0:47.1 3:21.8 FIN 06.6 0:48.7 3:28.4 66.71 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Asak Rose, 2- Bato Odin, 3- Minette
19Oct25-1 Hagmyren ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.8 1:35.6 0:47.4 0:47.2 3:22.2 FIN d 1:56.3 12.29 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Skaffer Luna, 2- Edes Jänta, 3- Mamelukk Ö.K.

3 BELSE PINGLAN IRIS 1640-3 Trainer: Karin Persson (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $646
2025 7 0 1 0 $2,562
Life 15 0 1 0 $4,8236, bay mare, by Ingbest - Höjen Bruden - Eder Driver: Kajsa Frick (27-2-2-1, 7%)

22Jan26-6 Bollnäs ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:48.3 1:36.4 0:48.2 0:47.6 3:25.9 FIN 65.6 0:48.9 3:31.5 34.64 Frick, K cc 1- Augusta W., 2- Finnskog Zena, 3- Maja W.J.
15Jan26-2 Bollnäs ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.1 1:37.5 0:47.1 0:47.2 3:23.8 FIN 05.5 0:48.4 3:29.3 97.80 Frick, K cc 1- L.B.Lomen, 2- Sjöli Albert, 3- Lyckans Pangbruden
22Nov25-8 Bollnäs ft 1640/2 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:48.6 1:33.2 0:45.1 0:45.5 2:31.1 FIN 86.2 0:47.9 2:37.3 29.95 Svedlund, L cc 1- Nordlilja, 2- Smedhems Delta, 3- Lassas Vårvina
12Oct25-4 Hagmyren ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:49.7 1:37.9 0:46.9 0:47.0 3:23.2 FIN 76.9 0:48.6 3:30.1 64.37 Alsén, O cc 1- Nordlilja, 2- Lollo Lou, 3- Raska På
29Jun25-2 Hagmyren ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.6 1:35.9 0:44.9 0:46.4 3:18.5 FIN 010 0:48.7 3:28.5 62.01 Alsén, O cC 1- Gulliga Re, 2- Moshus Jenta, 3- Lexi A.Y.

4 VEJMO ARES 1660-1 Trainer: Jörgen E Berglund (12-1-1-0, 8%)
2026 2 0 1 0 $1,507
2025 5 1 0 0 $3,230
Life 7 1 1 0 $4,7374, bay brown gelding, by Odd Herakles - Alsaker Jörgine - Åsajerven Driver: Camilla Olsson (2-0-1-0, 0%)

23Jan26-6 Östersund ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.1 1:37.0 0:46.7 0:46.6 3:23.5 FIN 06 0:48.5 3:29.5 27.23 Olsson, C cc 1- Lundåsens Linus, 2- Färsta Flamma, 3- Frier Karma
11Jan26-1 Östersund ft 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:52.5 1:41.5 0:48.2 3:30.2 FIN 20.8 0:48.4 3:31.0 11.32 Olsson, C cc 1- Slotts Berit, 2- Vejmo Ares, 3- Oddvin
21Dec25-1 Bollnäs ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.4 1:35.7 0:45.8 0:47.0 3:21.3 FIN 83.5 0:47.8 3:24.8 49.80 Olsson, C cc 1- Bork Grandi, 2- Herkules, 3- Önnes Vilda
04Dec25-5 Östersund ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:51.9 1:41.0 0:45.6 0:48.3 3:28.7 FIN 1 0:48.3 3:28.7 4.73 Blekkan, J cc 1- Vejmo Ares, 2- Sol Vind, 3- Fjalar
09Nov25-2 Umåker ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:50.9 1:38.9 0:47.9 3:25.3 FIN 64.3 0:48.9 3:29.6 38.76 Olsson, C cc 1- Hagaz William, 2- Edes Jänta, 3- Vejmo Ullrik

5 RAJ'S OBELIX JO 1660-2 Trainer: Jan-Olov Åberg (8-1-0-1, 13%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $323
2025 6 0 2 0 $3,768
Life 8 0 2 0 $4,0915, bay gelding, by Galileo - Raj's Linda Jo - Håkon Jo Driver: Jan-Olov Åberg (6-1-1-0, 17%)

15Jan26-2 Bollnäs ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.1 1:37.5 0:47.1 0:47.2 3:23.8 FIN 03.6 0:48.0 3:27.4 59.59 Åberg, J cc 1- L.B.Lomen, 2- Sjöli Albert, 3- Lyckans Pangbruden
08Jan26-3 Gävle ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:52.2 1:36.7 0:46.1 0:47.4 3:24.9 FIN d 2:32.4 28.52 Åberg, J cc 1- Slotts Stark, 2- Ärliga Blå Ögon, 3- Klack Hera
21Dec25-1 Bollnäs ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.4 1:35.7 0:45.8 0:47.0 3:21.3 FIN d 2:32.4 36.36 Åberg, J cc 1- Bork Grandi, 2- Herkules, 3- Önnes Vilda
07Dec25-2 Romme sl 1660/7 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:47.2 1:33.0 0:44.2 0:46.0 2:30.9 FIN 06.7 0:47.4 2:37.6 27.13 Åberg, J cc 1- Skaffer Luna, 2- Slotts Stark, 3- Sanslösa Lykkan
28Oct25-8 Gävle ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.3 1:35.7 0:45.9 0:45.6 3:18.9 FIN 09.4 0:47.8 3:28.3 14.76 Lönn, L cc 1- Hade Tur, 2- Kavaljer, 3- Glittertind

6 THULE BOSSE 1660-3 Trainer: David Nylander (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 7 0 0 1 $2,681
Life 8 0 0 1 $3,4885, black gelding, by Nordsjö Odin - Diadem Viking - Järvsöviking Driver: David Nylander (3-0-0-1, 0%)

15Jan26-2 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.1 1:37.5 0:47.1 0:47.2 3:23.8 FIN 40.5 0:47.7 3:24.3 92.69 Nylander, D cc 1- L.B.Lomen, 2- Sjöli Albert, 3- Lyckans Pangbruden
12Dec25-2 Bollnäs ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:49.9 1:35.6 0:49.1 0:47.8 3:24.8 FIN 44.4 0:48.4 3:29.2 68.41 Nylander, D cc 1- Olsims Robin, 2- Bork Grandi, 3- Nons Ville
26Nov25-6 Romme ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:47.3 3:26.2 FIN 61.3 0:48.5 3:27.5 49.37 Nylander, D cc 1- Bato Odin, 2- Trönö Stjerna, 3- Steinflax H.B.
28Oct25-8 Gävle ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.3 1:35.7 0:45.9 0:45.6 3:18.9 FIN 010.1 0:48.4 3:29.0 59.80 Nylander, D cc 1- Hade Tur, 2- Kavaljer, 3- Glittertind
07Oct25-8 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:51.1 1:37.9 0:44.9 0:46.3 3:22.0 FIN 43.6 0:48.0 3:25.6 7.70 Nylander, D cc 1- Tösa Gull, 2- B.G.Buller Gunhild, 3- Klockar Putte

7 VEJMO ULLRIK 1660-4 Trainer: Jörgen E Berglund (12-1-1-0, 8%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $1,022
2025 7 0 0 2 $3,337
Life 9 0 0 2 $4,3604, black gelding, by Tekno Kongen - Fröken Ulli - Lome Elden Driver: Thommy Enberg (14-1-0-1, 7%)

23Jan26-6 Östersund ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.1 1:37.0 0:46.7 0:46.6 3:23.5 FIN 74.9 0:48.2 3:28.4 101.02 Enberg, T cc 1- Lundåsens Linus, 2- Färsta Flamma, 3- Frier Karma
11Jan26-1 Östersund ft 2180/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:52.5 1:41.5 0:48.2 3:30.2 FIN 42.3 0:48.7 3:32.5 30.67 Enberg, T cc 1- Slotts Berit, 2- Vejmo Ares, 3- Oddvin
21Dec25-1 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.4 1:35.7 0:45.8 0:47.0 3:21.3 FIN 04.2 0:48.0 3:25.5 72.53 Enberg, T cc 1- Bork Grandi, 2- Herkules, 3- Önnes Vilda
21Nov25-1 Östersund ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:49.1 1:36.9 0:46.9 3:22.8 FIN 05.4 0:48.6 3:28.2 24.44 Florhed, O cc 1- Seffs Allsvinn, 2- Nons Ängla, 3- Dohbra
09Nov25-2 Umåker ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:50.9 1:38.9 0:47.9 3:25.3 FIN 32.3 0:48.0 3:27.6 25.21 Enberg, T cc 1- Hagaz William, 2- Edes Jänta, 3- Vejmo Ullrik

8 G.G.VIKTOR 1660-5 Trainer: Tomas Rosén (10-0-3-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 0 0 1
Life 15 0 0 1 $5,0285, black gelding, by Galileo - Tova J.M. - H.G.Balder Driver: Tomas Rosén (9-0-3-1, 0%)

06Nov25-7 Gävle ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:47.7 1:36.0 0:44.8 0:46.4 3:20.7 FIN d 2:32.4 136.99 Rosén, T cc 1- Önnes Eldner, 2- Herkules, 3- Bato Odin
19Sep25-9 Romme ft 1660/2 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:48.7 1:34.5 0:45.5 0:46.7 2:33.1 FIN 71.9 0:46.7 2:35.0 8.25 Rosén, T cc 1- Måns W.J., 2- Slotts Otto, 3- Stjärnsol
04Aug25-2 Romme ft 2180/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:44.5 1:31.0 0:45.5 0:45.3 3:13.9 FIN 034.6 3:48.5 161.05 Plassen, F cc 1- Lex Ington, 2- Troll Rapp, 3- Casper A.Y.
20Jul25-6 Hagmyren ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:48.6 1:34.1 0:43.6 0:45.5 3:15.0 FIN 023.7 3:38.7 59.59 Jansson, T cc 1- Alfa, 2- Lexi A.Y., 3- Permin
29Jun25-2 Hagmyren ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.6 1:35.9 0:44.9 0:46.4 3:18.5 FIN 07.2 0:47.6 3:25.7 48.96 Rosén, T cc 1- Gulliga Re, 2- Moshus Jenta, 3- Lexi A.Y.

9 HAGAZ WILLIAM 1660-6 Trainer: Jan-Olov Persson (14-2-1-1, 14%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 1 0 1
Life 5 1 0 1 $5,2114, black stallion, by Moe Odin - Smeds Ebba - Idenors Tindex Driver: Mats E Djuse (114-19-15-19, 17%)

21Dec25-1 Bollnäs ft 2160/10 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.4 1:35.7 0:45.8 0:47.0 3:21.3 FIN 62.2 0:47.1 3:23.5 10.86 Lilius, M cc 1- Bork Grandi, 2- Herkules, 3- Önnes Vilda
09Dec25-7 Gävle ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.4 1:34.8 0:44.0 0:45.5 3:16.6 FIN 32.9 0:46.6 3:19.5 7.02 Lilius, M cc 1- Måns W.J., 2- Guli Black, 3- Hagaz William
16Nov25-1 Romme ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:49.0 1:38.0 0:45.1 0:47.1 3:21.8 FIN 78.3 0:48.6 3:30.1 5.04 Lilius, M cc 1- Sjö Lilja, 2- ViMa Odin, 3- Klack Hera
09Nov25-2 Umåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:50.9 1:38.9 0:47.9 3:25.3 FIN 1 0:47.9 3:25.3 2.00 Lilius, M cc 1- Hagaz William, 2- Edes Jänta, 3- Vejmo Ullrik
19Oct25-1 Hagmyren ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.8 1:35.6 0:47.4 0:47.2 3:22.2 FIN 41.7 0:47.2 3:23.9 3.08 Djuse, M cc 1- Skaffer Luna, 2- Edes Jänta, 3- Mamelukk Ö.K.

10 TRÖNÖ BORKEN 1660-7 Trainer: Tage Bergman (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 1 0 1
Life 3 1 0 1 $4,3065, gelding, by Ängsborken - Trönö Jänta - Järvsöviking Driver: Claes Stolt (0-0-0-0, 0%)

13Oct25-10 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:47.0 1:31.3 0:46.9 0:45.6 3:17.1 FIN d 2:32.4 4.18 Lilius, M cc 1- Eng Lynet, 2- Jocke Tabac, 3- Lill Majsan
30Sep25-6 Hagmyren ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:51.1 1:38.6 0:45.7 0:46.6 3:23.1 FIN 31 0:47.2 3:24.1 2.20 Lilius, M cc 1- Lundåsens Linus, 2- Raj's Obelix Jo, 3- Trönö Borken
11Sep25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:47.8 1:34.4 0:45.6 0:46.9 3:21.0 FIN 1 0:46.9 3:21.0 1.92 Lilius, M cc 1- Trönö Borken, 2- Raj's Obelix Jo, 3- Järvsö Hans
29Apr25-14 Bollnäs ft 2160/3 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:47.8 3:26.8 No Bets Lilius, M – –
16Apr24-15 Bollnäs sl 2180/2 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:50.7 3:41.2 No Bets Lilius, M – –

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V5-4
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 207 m
Home stretch width: 20,9 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 26
Seasonal track

Monday // February 02 // 2026BOLLNÄS
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3YO & older, earnings $8,613 - $21,534. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 8:27 AM Eastern /7:27 AM Central /5:27 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 EXPLORER GRUE 2140-1 Trainer: Peter Eriksson (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 2 1 0
Life 10 2 1 0 $10,9895, bay stallion, by Who's Who - Upbeat Music - Jaded Driver: Ulf Ohlsson (123-21-22-16, 17%)

18Oct25-1 Bjerke ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $3,163 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.3 2:32.4 33.83 Østre, O cc

23Sep25-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:14.9 0:35.7 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 52.8 0:37.6 2:41.1 4.48 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Emporio Broline, 2- Conrads Madeleine, 3- Rocket Tooma
21Aug25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 61.6 0:37.7 2:41.6 3.56 Bergh, H cc 1- Mellby Nemo, 2- Jaguar Ima, 3- Wing Profile
09Aug25-2 Östersund ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.9 1:14.4 0:37.3 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 20.9 0:37.7 2:41.5 3.20 Eriksson, A cc 1- Secret Bo, 2- Explorer Grue, 3- Suitable
02Aug25-1 Rättvik ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:34.1 1:12.9 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:37.3 FIN 41.4 0:37.1 2:38.7 11.87 Eriksson, A cc 1- Ruffel, 2- Mattex, 3- Nazare

2 GÅRANDÅ 2140-2 Trainer: Katrin K Frick (5-1-1-0, 20%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 0 1 1
Life 24 2 3 2 $21,3198, black gelding, by Walk the Walk - Assint - Gidde Palema Driver: Katrin K Frick (9-1-1-0, 11%)

02Aug25-3 Rättvik ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:37.9 1:16.7 0:36.2 0:37.1 2:40.5 FIN 40.8 0:37.7 2:41.3 23.36 Djuse, M cc 1- Nils Zonett, 2- Younger, 3- Hardox
05Jun25-2 Romme ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:15.0 0:37.5 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 01.2 0:37.9 2:42.4 11.20 Djuse, M cc 1- For Sure Aldebaran, 2- Landing Field, 3- Kakko Bob
13Apr25-10 Rättvik ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.0 1:15.1 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 82.1 0:37.8 2:42.0 52.56 Frick, K Cc 1- Mando Gowan, 2- Mare Mareh, 3- Mellby Melon
02Apr25-1 Rättvik ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:39.6 1:16.9 0:37.6 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 20.6 0:38.2 2:43.7 28.41 Frick, K Cc 1- Cyouintroublemaj, 2- Gårandå, 3- G.K.Talisman
07Feb25-2 Romme ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:16.5 0:36.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 01.6 0:38.1 2:43.0 52.54 Eskilsson, C cc 1- Farao Eagra, 2- Kakko Bob, 3- Younger

3 HAPPY GIRL 2140-3 Trainer: Tomas Pettersson (1-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 1 1 2
Life 13 1 1 2 $13,7064, bay mare, by Who's Who - Lyx Håleryd - Scarlet Knight Driver: Tomas Pettersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

13Dec25-2 Östersund sl 1640/4 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:37.3 1:13.8 0:38.5 0:37.4 2:02.8 FIN 0 2:32.4 23.35 Pettersson, T cc 1- Good Habit, 2- Molte Wibb, 3- Nonstop Käll
25Nov25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:15.8 0:39.1 0:37.5 2:42.1 FIN 31.2 0:38.1 2:43.3 9.03 Svensson, H cc 1- You Go Maya, 2- Sweet Celebration, 3- Happy Girl
18Nov25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:16.9 0:36.4 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 01.4 0:38.1 2:43.1 22.12 Pettersson, T cc 1- Ies U.Liberty, 2- Önas Tanja, 3- Flavours of Light
10Nov25-4 Bollnäs ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.8 1:12.8 0:37.1 0:36.6 2:00.0 FIN 30.4 0:36.7 2:00.4 2.63 Pettersson, T cc 1- Coins Glenn, 2- Global Felicity, 3- Happy Girl
26Oct25-5 Rättvik ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.2 1:15.0 0:36.0 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 52.3 0:37.8 2:42.1 58.92 Pettersson, T cc 1- Digital Fire, 2- Ultimus, 3- Brunet Garde

4 NIGHTMARE C.BOKO 2140-4 Trainer: Olle Alsén (15-3-0-2, 20%)
2026 2 1 0 0 $4,845
2025 8 1 0 0 $4,737
Life 24 3 1 2 $17,8196, bay gelding, by From Above - Volita Boko - Extreme Dream Driver: Olle Alsén (17-3-0-4, 18%)

21Jan26-3 Bergsåker ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.6 1:13.6 0:36.3 0:36.7 2:00.4 FIN 50.8 0:36.9 2:01.2 5.83 Alsén, O cc 1- Jordan Brick, 2- Fixa Vendil, 3- Spirit W.J.
08Jan26-5 Gävle ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.0 0:38.3 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 1 0:38.1 2:43.3 37.96 Alsén, O cc 1- Nightmare C.Boko, 2- Huchuy Qosqo, 3- Ridge Tarn Aramis
27Dec25-1 Gävle ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:17.5 0:38.1 2:44.5 FIN d 2:32.4 87.38 Alsén, O cc 1- Mandragora, 2- Romulus Diablo, 3- Storma
01Dec25-9 Romme ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.7 1:18.0 0:36.7 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 03.5 0:39.1 2:47.3 38.34 Alsén, O cc 1- Makeyourwaygolden, 2- Global Felicity, 3- Secret Brigadoon
22Sep25-4 Rättvik ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:36.4 1:14.0 0:37.8 0:37.3 2:02.3 FIN 01.9 0:37.8 2:04.2 25.16 Alsén, O CC 1- Makeyourwaygolden, 2- Messi Westwood, 3- Xanthis Jones

5 SWEET ELINA 2140-5 Trainer: Jan-Olov Åberg (8-1-0-1, 13%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 0 0 1
Life 30 1 0 4 $18,2185, bay brown mare, by Walk the Walk - Norah Garline - Civil Action Driver: Jan-Olov Åberg (6-1-1-0, 17%)

10Dec25-8 Bergsåker sl 2160/12 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:41.0 1:20.5 0:38.6 0:39.3 2:49.9 FIN 73.4 0:40.1 2:53.3 27.00 Åberg, J cc 1- Trooper, 2- Zorina C., 3- Brimstone
22Nov25-10 Bollnäs ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.7 1:12.8 0:37.1 0:36.5 1:59.9 FIN 45.7 0:38.3 2:05.6 8.36 Åberg, J cc 1- Charming Laura, 2- Uncle Tommy, 3- Sweet Sensation
31Oct25-10 Gävle ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:38.6 1:16.8 0:38.3 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 62.6 0:38.7 2:45.8 10.14 Åberg, J cc 1- Ridge Tarn Aramis, 2- B.W.Jones, 3- Monte Rosa
07Oct25-4 Bollnäs ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.7 1:12.9 0:37.2 0:36.7 2:00.5 FIN 31 0:37.0 2:01.5 8.04 Åberg, J cc 1- Explosiven, 2- Spirit W.J., 3- Sweet Elina
06May25-10 Bollnäs ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.5 1:18.6 0:37.5 0:38.5 2:45.1 FIN 41 0:38.8 2:46.1 28.48 Åberg, J cc 1- Supercharged, 2- Glide Devie, 3- Ajlexes OyeComo Va

6 SCOTCH BONNET 2140-6 Trainer: Robert Dunder (22-4-3-2, 18%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $2,099
2025 7 2 3 0 $15,440
Life 9 2 3 0 $17,5395, bay brown gelding, by Muscle Hill - Naga Morich - Enjoy Lavec Driver: Robert Dunder (20-4-3-2, 20%)

21Jan26-3 Bergsåker ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.6 1:13.6 0:36.3 0:36.7 2:00.4 FIN 60.8 0:36.9 2:01.2 2.46 Dunder, R cc 1- Jordan Brick, 2- Fixa Vendil, 3- Spirit W.J.
10Jan26-5 Romme ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.2 1:13.0 0:37.0 0:37.0 2:01.4 FIN 50.8 0:37.2 2:02.2 33.88 Dunder, R cc 1- Romulus Diablo, 2- B.G.Svedjan, 3- Krut
19Dec25-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:15.8 0:39.2 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 1 0:38.3 2:44.1 3.41 Dunder, R cc 1- Scotch Bonnet, 2- Knock Out Simoni, 3- At Full Speed
23Jul25-1 Skellefteå ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 53.1 0:38.4 2:45.8 3.65 Dunder, R cc 1- Contessa Bishop, 2- Octavio Schermer, 3- Höwings Brodde
04Jul25-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:14.6 0:37.0 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 20.2 0:37.2 2:39.2 9.05 Dunder, R cc 1- Luigi Mearas, 2- Scotch Bonnet, 3- True North

7 PERSOS NOVA 2140-7 Trainer: Robert Wilhelmsson (18-2-2-5, 11%)
2026 3 0 1 1 $3,364
2025 10 1 0 1 $4,716
Life 27 1 3 3 $14,3046, light bay mare, by Pojke Kronos - Persos Linnea - Running Sea Driver: Rikard N Skoglund (87-10-12-8, 11%)

21Jan26-4 Bergsåker ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:40.1 1:18.8 0:37.3 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 31 0:38.5 2:46.3 39.24 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Tupelo Honey, 2- Monir Southwind, 3- Persos Nova
18Jan26-9 Gävle sl 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:16.2 0:37.9 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 21.5 0:38.7 2:45.6 26.53 Skoglund, R cc 1- Chill of Mine, 2- Persos Nova
02Jan26-2 Romme ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:37.5 1:17.0 0:37.0 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 44.3 0:39.2 2:47.9 38.96 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Geisha Road Grif, 2- Grasshopper R.L., 3- Kipling Sautreuil
25Nov25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:15.8 0:39.1 0:37.5 2:42.1 FIN 02.7 0:38.5 2:44.8 100.06 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- You Go Maya, 2- Sweet Celebration, 3- Happy Girl
28Oct25-3 Gävle ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.2 1:17.7 0:36.8 0:37.8 2:43.6 FIN d 1:56.3 77.70 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Crazy Good I.D., 2- Prevail'em, 3- Gumshoe Sox

8 FIRST A CAPELLA 2140-8 Trainer: Thomas Lönn (4-1-0-0, 25%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 1 0 1
Life 28 1 0 2 $16,0105, bay mare, by Cash Gamble - First June Crown - Digger Crown Driver: Linus Lönn (15-2-1-0, 13%)

29Dec25-1 Romme ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:17.0 0:35.7 0:37.7 2:03.6 FIN d 2:32.4 12.86 Björk, J cc 1- Don't Forget Me, 2- Fixa Vendil, 3- B.G.Svedjan
13Dec25-5 Östersund sl 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 61.1 0:37.6 2:41.1 34.60 Svensson, H cc 1- Queen Montana, 2- Margaux le Beau, 3- What a Magic
04Dec25-6 Gävle ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.4 1:15.2 0:39.0 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 41 0:37.9 2:42.5 10.91 Djuse, M cc 1- Qulör, 2- Gaya Vendil, 3- Nemesis Divina
25Nov25-2 Bergsåker ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:14.8 0:38.6 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 30.5 0:38.0 2:42.8 8.92 Björk, J cc 1- Jingle Bells, 2- Boba Fett, 3- First a Capella
16Nov25-7 Romme ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.0 1:14.0 0:37.7 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 05.2 0:38.4 2:44.5 37.30 Lönn, L cc 1- In Thelligens, 2- Gemera Hall, 3- Global Freedom

9 VIDAR BURGE 2140-9 Trainer: Mikael Cedergren (17-0-0-2, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 10 1 1 1 $4,899
Life 28 3 3 3 $18,0677, bay gelding, by Djali Boko - Virginia Zet - Credit Winner Driver: Mikael Cedergren (7-0-0-1, 0%)

22Jan26-3 Bollnäs ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:13.5 0:37.9 0:37.0 2:01.6 FIN d 2:32.4 52.41 Lönn, L cc 1- Mary Chain, 2- Ziva Bris, 3- Eldh
19Nov25-5 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.1 1:12.8 0:36.5 0:36.6 2:36.9 FIN d 2:32.4 241.14 Dahlman, J cc 1- Drag Racing, 2- Mellby Lovely, 3- Steady Countess
10Nov25-8 Bollnäs ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:17.6 0:36.6 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 07.4 0:39.2 2:49.5 92.62 Cedergren, E cc 1- Against All Odds, 2- Hold on Tight, 3- Xanthis Joojoo
14Sep25-5 Hagmyren ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:37.0 1:16.0 0:36.3 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 21.7 0:38.0 2:42.8 28.10 Cedergren, E cC 1- Roadtohana, 2- Vidar Burge, 3- Nova Lane
23Aug25-6 Hagmyren ft 2160/5 Vault Yr 	 $1,615 0:40.2 1:20.3 0:37.0 0:38.9 2:46.6 FIN 31.2 0:38.8 2:47.8 No Bets Cedergren, E cC 1- Bentley, 2- Maverick Melody, 3- Vidar Burge

10 HOWTOBEHAVE W.F. 2140-10 Trainer: Robert Dunder (22-4-3-2, 18%)
2026 3 0 0 1 $2,035
2025 15 0 3 2 $11,800
Life 26 0 4 4 $20,4035, bay gelding, by Maharajah - How Amazing Tooma - Banker Hall Driver: Mats E Djuse (114-19-15-19, 17%)

22Jan26-3 Bollnäs ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:13.5 0:37.9 0:37.0 2:01.6 FIN d 2:32.4 22.68 Dunder, R cc 1- Mary Chain, 2- Ziva Bris, 3- Eldh
13Jan26-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:15.8 0:36.9 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 30.4 0:37.8 2:41.9 5.27 Dunder, R cc 1- Ida Godiva, 2- Xanthis Jones, 3- Howtobehave W.F.
04Jan26-10 Bergsåker ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.8 1:14.1 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:00.4 FIN 51.1 0:37.0 2:01.5 30.92 Wäjersten, D cc 1- Margaux le Beau, 2- Global Groovy, 3- Jordan Brick
19Dec25-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.8 1:16.5 0:37.2 0:38.5 2:44.7 FIN 40.7 0:38.6 2:45.4 20.38 Vikström, L cc 1- Mon's Daybreak, 2- Good Wine, 3- Behind Hotshot
10Dec25-7 Bergsåker sl 2640/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.8 1:18.0 0:39.5 0:39.2 3:27.2 FIN 30.5 0:39.3 3:27.7 8.22 Wäjersten, D cc 1- My Time to Shine, 2- Cash Girl, 3- Howtobehave W.F.

11 SPIRIT W.J. 2140-11 Trainer: Robert Wilhelmsson (18-2-2-5, 11%)
2026 2 0 0 1 $2,099
2025 15 0 4 0 $11,779
Life 24 0 5 3 $18,8755, bay brown stallion, by Cash Gamble - Eleanor Shellby - Marion Mad Money Driver: Robert Wilhelmsson (11-1-1-3, 9%)

21Jan26-3 Bergsåker ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.6 1:13.6 0:36.3 0:36.7 2:00.4 FIN 30.3 0:36.8 2:00.7 3.69 Djuse, M cc 1- Jordan Brick, 2- Fixa Vendil, 3- Spirit W.J.
10Jan26-5 Romme ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.2 1:13.0 0:37.0 0:37.0 2:01.4 FIN d 2:32.4 30.71 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Romulus Diablo, 2- B.G.Svedjan, 3- Krut
26Dec25-8 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $26,918 0:35.2 1:14.3 0:35.3 0:36.6 2:36.9 FIN 73 0:37.3 2:39.9 131.97 Skoglund, R cc 1- Chribo Hill, 2- Churchill Face, 3- Idle Seabrook
13Dec25-5 Östersund sl 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 40.5 0:37.5 2:40.5 38.93 Djuse, M cc 1- Queen Montana, 2- Margaux le Beau, 3- What a Magic
31Oct25-10 Gävle ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:38.6 1:16.8 0:38.3 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN d 1:56.3 9.63 Wilhelmsson, Rcc 1- Ridge Tarn Aramis, 2- B.W.Jones, 3- Monte Rosa

12 ELDH 2140-12 Trainer: Per Hedenström (4-0-0-2, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 13 1 0 2 $8,796
Life 23 1 1 5 $16,5495, bay gelding, by Orlando Vici - Knaborgs Gnista - Mythical Lindy Driver: Marcus Lilius (57-6-6-2, 11%)

22Jan26-3 Bollnäs ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:13.5 0:37.9 0:37.0 2:01.6 FIN 30.4 0:37.2 2:02.0 20.05 Kylin Blom, O cc 1- Mary Chain, 2- Ziva Bris, 3- Eldh
31Oct25-10 Gävle ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:38.6 1:16.8 0:38.3 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 82.9 0:38.8 2:46.1 2.60 Åkerfeldt, J cc 1- Ridge Tarn Aramis, 2- B.W.Jones, 3- Monte Rosa
04Sep25-3 Bollnäs ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.9 1:16.3 0:36.5 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 02 0:37.6 2:42.4 33.77 Alsén, O cc 1- Emporio Broline, 2- Maharani, 3- Melanie Brodda
12Aug25-8 Solvalla ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:38.5 1:14.5 0:38.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 02.4 0:37.9 2:43.8 24.65 Åkerfeldt, J cc 1- Tullamore Rick, 2- Fashion Jet, 3- Pure Jouline
18Jul25-2 Bollnäs ft 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:11.4 0:37.6 0:36.2 1:58.9 FIN 61.4 0:36.7 2:00.3 33.72 Svedlund, K cc 1- Lion's Roar, 2- Sevemearas, 3- True North

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V5-5
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 207 m
Home stretch width: 20,9 m
Back stretch width: 20,8 m
Meetings/year: 26
Seasonal track
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